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Parameters:
Enquiry Number: 153882
- CLIENT DETAIL
Client Name Client Number Client Address
Jackson S. Hart s.22,5.17 Box 18,Tatla Lake,British
Columbia,Canada,VOL 1V0

ADDITIONAL PROJECT
CONTACT INFORMATION:
Client Name Surname
s.22 s.22
ENQUIRY DETAIL
Enquiry Method Enguiry Type
In-person Water Billings
ENQUIRY ACTION
Person Action Required Notes
ENQUIRY ATTACHMENTS:
Attachment Name Attachment File

Owned By Date File Opened
s.22 16-Nov-2010
Pariner Agency

" Ministry of Environment

Size

Report Date: 15-SEP-2011 11:09

Page lof |
Last Saved By Last Saved Date
16-Nov-2010
Enquiry Notes

Rental payment rec'd for the client no.
19411; receipt no.1/Nov 16/10

Target Date Complete

Type Date

Report: atsr0125
User:  Jaymie Watson

Disclaimer: The Province disclaims all responsibility for the accuracy of information provided. Information
provided should not be used as a basis for making financial or any other commitments.

Page 1
FNR-2011-00186

v



BRITISH Province of British Columbia
COLUMBLA Water Act

The Best Place on Farth

CONDITIONAL WATER LICENCE

The owners of the land to which this licence is appurtenant are hereby authorized to divert and use water

as follows:

a) The stream on which the rights are granted is Tatla Lake.

b) " The points of diversion are located as shown on .Em attached plan.

¢) The date from which this licence shall have precedence is February 21, 2007,

d)} The purposes for which this licence is issued are domestic and irrigation.

g) The maximum quantity of water which may be diverted for domestic purpose is 2.273 cubic metres (500
gallons) per day and the maximum quantity of water that may be cmma for irrigation purpose is 2,470
cubic metres (2 acre feet) per annum.

f) Water may be used throughout the whole year for domestic purpose and from mﬁﬁu 1 to September 30* for
irigation purpose.

g The Hmna upon which the water is to be used and to which this licence is appurtenant is Lot A, District Lots

)

185, 1823 and 1824, Range 2, Coast District, Plan KAP68518, of which 0.4 hectares (1 acre) Emu\ be
ndqmﬁ&

The works authorized to be constructed are diversion structures, purnps, pipe and sprinkler mwmﬁgv.ﬁﬁow
shall be located approximately as shown on the attached plan.

The construetion of the said works shall be completed and the water beneficially used prior to December 31,
2010, “Thereafter, the licenses shall continue to make regular beneficial use of the water in the manner
authorized herein.

This romsnm authorizes the use of water for domestic purpose in two dwellings located approximately as
shown on the attached plan,

W.S. Klopp
Assistant Regional Water Manager

File No. 5002014 Date Issued: May 1, 2007 , Conditional Licence 122642
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| nmgmm |
22 COLUMBIA

D.L.1823

Tatla Lake

WATER DISTRICT: - Cariboo

PRECINCT: Chiicotin Signature:
LAND DISTRICT: Range 2, Coast Date:
LEGEND: _ -

Scale: - 141,500 , _

Point of Diversion: . @ PDB0509 & PDBO63S _ C.L.
-Map Number: _ WR92.N.098 - File

VMEH * N . 03—

The boundaries of the land {o which this licence
is appurtenant are shown thus; e

122642
5002014
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BRITISH
COLUMBIA

The Best Place on mmnﬁr

File: 5002014 | . _ 2
May 1,2007
- Jackson & Sandra Hart
PO Box 18
Tatla Lake BC VOL 1V0

Dear Mr. & Mrs. Hart:

Re:  Conditional Water Licence 122642 — Tatla Lake
A copy of your Conditional Water Licence and Plan is enclosed. Piease read the documents carefully.

No deletericus substances (sediment, fuel, oil, etc.) shall be oowomﬂoa into the _mwm either from instream works
or wEd@Ea of effluent back to the lake.

Please note the source of vour water w:ﬁm@ serves as a spawning and rearing area for fish. Accordingly, the
protective requirement for Section 30 of the Federal Fisheries Act must be met and it will be necessary for you to
‘screen yoir intake to protect against entry of small fish. For your guidance, we are enclosing a copy of Fish
Screening Directive which describes the screening specifications which satisfy fish protection requirements. Please
contact the Department of Fisheries and Oceans for appropriate instrear and work methods and timing constraints.

Any error in the licence or plan should be brought to the attention of the issuing office ag soon as possible.
If additional fees are required, you will be advised by the Comptroller of Water Rights in due course,

Water licences do-not autherize entry on privately owned land for the construction of works. Permission of the
affected landowner must be obtained or an easement expropriated. For your protection, permission should be in

writing and registered with the appropriate Land Title office.

In addition, mmaﬁmmSB for crossing roads or lands under the .HE._m&onon of any Government agency must be
obtained from the agency oobnﬂ.uma

In order for you to keep your water licence in good standing, the following must be observed:

s continued beneficial use of water, as authorized under your licence;
e  payment of annual rentals;

..o compliance with the terms of your licence, the Warer 4ct, and any oEQ. applicable legislation,

L2
Ministry of Water Stewardship Division Mailing Address: Telephone: (230) 563-6135
Hbﬁﬂaﬂamdﬁ : : 325-1011 Fourth Avenue Facsimile: (250) 565-6629

PRINCE GEORGE BC V2L 3H%
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Re: Water Licence - . , - ‘Page 2

Please notify your local Ministry of Environment office, Water Stewardship Division if there is any change n your
mailing address; you sell the land to which the licence is appurtenant; you propose to subdivide the land to which
the licence is-appurtenant; and you propoese to alter the works authorized under the licence.

If you have any questions or concerns with the quality of your drinking water source, please contact your local
Ministry of Health office.

This licence is issued pursuant to the provisions of the Water Act to ensure compliance with that statute, which
makes it an offence to divert or use water from a stream in British Columbia without proper authorization. Itis
the responsibility of the licensee to ensure that all activities conducted under this autherization are carried out
with regard to the rights of third partiés, and comply with other applicable legislation that may be in force.

Section 92 of the Water Act gives the recipient of this notice the right to appeal the decision. You may file an
appeal within 30 days of the date indicated on this letter. Information on filing an appeal can be mo:sa on the
Environmental Pmﬁo& Board émw site at hitpe//www.eab.gov.be.cal.

Ifyou wwém any questions or concerns regarding this Beence or water Smwmmmamﬂ in general, please contact Ken -
Kvist, Williams Lake field otfice at (250) 398-4575.

Yours truly,

Marilyne McCarville
Pertfolio Administrator

é
/mm
Enc.

p.c.  Ministry of Environment/CSD, Water Revenue Scction, Victoria, BC
Ministry of Environment, Water Stewardship Division, Williams Lake, BC
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BRITISH
COLUMBIA

-~ REPORT for Water Licence Application '

A Basic Applicant Information

>_uv:om3. JACKSON 8. HART File. 5002014

SANDRA L. MCGIRR )
Address ‘PO Box 18

Tatla Lake BC VOL 1V0
Phone .22 Water District | Cariboo

Precinct Chilcotin
Priority Date February 21, 2007
Source: Tatla Lake Tributary to | Tatla l.ake Creek
WR Map 92.N.0g8 PD Number | 80509 & 80638
Appurtenant Land  Description | Lot > District Lots189, 1823 and 1824, Range 2, Coast D_mﬁ:oﬁ
, Plan KAP68518
C/T | KR17936

PID | 024-955-850

Works proposed

Diversion structures, pumps, pipe and sprinkler system

This wvnzomzo,s should be GRANTED. as Conditional Water Licence ._Nnmhm for;

Purpose Quantity Period of Use Duty Area
Domestic . 2.273 cu m/day (500 gad) Whole Year N/A N/A
Irrigation 2,470 cu miyr (2 ac ft) 1% April to 30" Sept. | 2 0.4 ha (1 ac)

Special Clauses
Cover Letter

Screening clause.

No deleterious substances Amma_sma fuel, oil, etc) shall be deposited into the
lake. Either from instream works or pumping of effluent back to the lake.
Appeal clause

The domestic purpose authorized by this licence is for use in two dwellings
located approximately as shown on the attached plan.

Licence

B. Administrative Details

1. Source and POD
The source is Tatla Lake with two points of diversion in the lake.

2. Reserves and Restrictions
WLIS has a notation of a restriction on the source as “fully recorded except storage in
support; file 0342878". File 0342878 deals with Thaddeus Creek which flows into South
Riske Creek, and has no association with Tatla Lake. On a further check of licenses |
located File 0342623 which is for a licence is on Tatla Lake Creek upstream of Tatla
Lake. This license also has the “fully recorded except with storage in support’
restriction. This restriction should not apply to a smali consumptive use such as
domestic and a minor irrigation withdrawals for a smail residential size lot. The
restriction should be stated as “storage in support, except for small consumptive uses”.

3. Other Licences on Dominant Land
There are no other ficenseés on the dominant fand.

4. Notifications

Consultation letters have Umms sent to Tsi Del Del, ._.m__jo_om: National Government, Xeni
Gwet'in, and referrals have been sent to Fisheries and Oceans and _<_Om
m:sS:Sm:ﬁmn Stewardship.
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5.

6.

7.

8.

Objections

There have been no oc._mn:o:m filed on this’ mu_u__om:oz Environmental Stewardship has
commented that the intake must be screened and that o_m_mﬁm:ocm m:wﬂm:omm are not to
be deposited in the lake.

Joint Works
There are no joint works. -
Land Related [ssues = . .
a. Ownership
The land fitle document shows that the land is owned by Jackson Sanford Hart
and Sandra Lynn Hart. ’ ] .
b. PCLs _
A permit over Crown land is not required.
FN m:ﬁo,wm,_mzo::
An Aboriginal Interests Considerations Report is attached.

C. Technical information

1.

2.

3.

4.

Watershed Characteristics

The Tatla Lake watershed is fairly dry in nature with an m<mﬁm@m of 8.5 _:o_,_mm of
precipitation from May to September, Tatla Lake lies at an elevation of approximately
810 metres-and has a height of land of 1800 m to the South and Koo m to the North.

Water wm_m:om
a) Supply
The drainage area for Tatla Lake and Tatla Lake Creek to the outlet of Tatla Lake is
approximately 600 km? (232 mi®) and the surface area of Tatla Lake Is approximately
*1794 Ha (4433 ac). ‘Since the application is on the lake there is no concern on the
) pcmjﬁ_a\ of water being available,

b) Demand )
" Thére is-only one water licence for 27 acre feet on Tatla Lake Creek upstream of
Tatla Lake and this application for 500 gallons a day and 2 acre feet on Tatla Lake.

There are rediversion sites on Tatla Lake qumx utilizing water diverted from the
Kiinaklini River.

Site _:mvmnmo:
A site inspection is not required.

Technical Drawing
A’plan ¥ the licence is attached.

D. Recommend3tions

c:amﬁ Section 12 of the Water Act | 30033m:a that a licence for domestic and ﬁ_,_,_mmdo:
purposes be issued for use on the appurtenant land as stated above.

The licensee should be changed in WLIS and noted as Lmoxmo: s. Hart and m.m:n:,m L. Hart.

Date | April 16, 2007

Title ] Technical Water Officer
Accepted A . 4 Date
\“\W,\/Q%% \M.D\ NQ Z2con 7
 Name TW.S. Klopp - Y4 /
_Tite | Assistant Regional Water Manager_
File: 5002014 Page 2 of 2
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- o %wm BRITISH
C C kt».t&. mow:gmm} ,
D.L.1823
EY
Island
\ B | .

WATER DISTRICT: Cariboo _
PRECINCT: . Chilcotin Signature:
LAND DISTRICT: Range 2, Coast _
: : . _ Date:
LEGEND: |
Scale: 1:1,500 . ; ;
Point of Diversion: . - @ PDB30509 & PD80638 . , ClL. 122642
Map Number: WRO2.N.098 _ ; ~ File. 5002014
Pipe: _ BT T RET .

‘

The boundaries of the land to which this licence
is appurtenant are shown thus: _ s sem——s
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_>601m5m“ Interest Assessment Report )

GENERAL

File Number: - 5002014
Report completed By: Ken Kvist
Date: April 13, 2007

Recommendation: | recommend that a water licence authorizing the
diversion of water for domestic and irrigation purpose be issued to the
applicant.

*

‘Explain: Low risk of infringement of potential rights and title.

Signed by: \H\\M m\“ A

The provincial Oozmc:m:o: QSQm§mm {2000) msQ the Crown Land Activities
were revieived in developing and completing this report. -

ﬂbmﬁ. A: Property Déscription

Region: Northern Interior

Applicant: , Jackson 8. Hart and Sandra L. (McGirr) Hart

Activity: _ Water Licence

Source: . Tatla Lake

Precingt: Chilcotin

Priority Date: February 21, 2007

Works (proposed): Diversion structure, pump, pipe and sprinkler system.

What is the proposed use and description:
Diversion of water for domestic and small irrigation use.

Does ﬁjm proposed disposition provide for exclusive use? Is it nomw;u_m for other
parties to still use the land? Explain:

The licence will allow for the exclusive use of the quantity of water under
licence.

<<3mﬁ is the :_mﬁoé of the land in question with regard to oéamasﬁo Describe:
. No history, but the land is privately owned.
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What s the surrounding land like? Describe:

. .__.jm m.c:ocsasm land is mostly forested Crown land.

Where is the land located in relation to Indian mmmmémm érmﬁ:mq they are
currently occupied or not?

The closest reserve is approximately 26 miles (42 km) to the Northeast.

_mm_umHB.no,..\mﬂOBé:rm:aBnc_qm%
‘No L
Are there _u_mjm:mm Concerns?

. Concern with screening of the intake and am_uom_.:o: of material into the
lake. A

PART B: Aboriginal Interest Assessment

PHASE I: Pre-Consultation Assessment/ Determining if
- Consultation Procedures Apply.

Imm a zm Umm: set c_u o Qoocam:ﬁ all mo:o:ma Yes

<<jm” nBQmBBm has the lead amno:m_g_&\ H,o_‘ mmmmmm_sm uoﬁm:ﬁ_m_ or moEm_
aboriginal rights and potential aboriginal title? Water Allocation Division

List the First Nation(s) with potential interest in the subjected land? :.mn

.
o TsiDel Del
e Tsilhgot'n National Government
e Xeni Gwetin

Evaluate whether the particular activity requires consultation. - _
s combinaticn of the following may indicate the potential for mxa&m:om of
aboriginal interests and the potential aboriginal rights and title: -
o land near/adjacent to a reserve, former séttlement or village site.
e landin areas of traditional use or archaeological sites land used for
~ aboriginal activities |
-+ notice of interest/aboriginal title from a First Zmzo:
« . land subject to a specific-claim

‘s undeveloped land known for fishing, hunting, trapping, @mﬁ:m::@ or
cultural sites.

Page 10
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Application is on Tatla Lake.

Domw %m nﬂovommamomsgﬂmnc:mm:mmm_mmmamaoﬂuoﬁmazm_ mcol@msm_ :@rﬁmoﬂ
title? 1 NO, _Snmm_smﬂ the activity; if YES, continue. ,
No.

1s ﬁjm__‘m ar Z_O,c or other agreement which defines how consultation is to occur,

or suggest a- Qoommm for addressing referrals from @o<m53®:3 If so, the MOU
should be followed.

No MOU with MoE.

Phase li: Consultation
1L (8) mmuﬂm“.wm_m

<<mmm _,mdnm:m_ *mxma\sm_wm% Zmn_ma Dmﬁma <mmv _...mgcmémm moo.w
Which organization(s)? - :

« TsiDelDel
¢ Tsilhgot'n National Government
e Xeni Gwetin

Was a response received? No. -Date (if Yes):

If not, was ,m second First ngo:m referral letter mm:ﬂv No.

r_m.n all o%mﬁ referrals and dates sent, qm_mﬂma to First Nations issues, e.g., the
Archaeology Branch.

_20 other referrals sent.

List m&mﬁ:@ documents/files with information on potential aboriginal rights or title
for this area?

CN/A
Was a _m:m Smum%o: carried out? No. Date (if Yes):
Il. (ii) Review of Referral Responses and Other Facts
,Im<m First Nations _u_,osn_ma information on 59_, traditional and Qmmm:ﬁ day day
activities and interests? No

If Yes, .83.5_:@u if there has been no response, go to step L.

Summarize the amvo:mmm received from First Nations? Have the First Nations

made a claim of aboriginal rights or title? What prima facie evidence was
provided? Summarize: No

Page 11
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Are the land/resources suitable for hunting, fishing, U_mllmmﬁsmzzm (including
berries); settlement or other cultural activities, including those of a spiritual or
ceremonial nature? Comment:

._.:m mc:ocza_so land can siili be used for moz<amm

What is the history of the land in question with regard to ownership/ traditional
activities?

The land 3mm been privately owned for a number of years.

Has the First Nation(s) taken action on lands related issues to date? No.
Dmmo:ao (if Yes):

List any additional cultural/heritage/ traditional studies been conducted in this
area? E.g.,
Unknown

Heritage Resource Overview (HRO). If Yes, what information was found, if any,
8_%3@ to the land or vicinity? Comments:

Traditional Use Study (TUS). If Yes, what information was found, if any,- S_mﬁ_:@

- tothe land or <_o_3_€o Comments:

l.-

Other maa_mmo If Yes, _u_m# m:a OoBBmR

Was a ﬂmﬁm:m_ response aom_<ma from >33mmo~om< Branch? Summarize (if Yes):
N/A not referred to Archaeology Branch: | checked the RADD information
and could only locate Archaeological sites on the opposite shore of the lake.

Was m.wmﬂm_:mﬁ response received from the Treaty Negotiation Office regarding
treaty issues? Summarize: N/A

Is the property subject to a Specific Claim? Summarize: 'N/A

" Phase 1il. Assessment of Potential Aboriginal Rights and Title
1. 3 >mmmmm_3m,3 of Potential Aboriginal _ﬁm:ﬂm and Title

mmmma on the referral responses or other relevant factors, is there uoﬁm:ﬁ_m_ for
aboriginal rights and/or title?
No. -

Is there a low, medium or high potential for aboriginal rights or title?
Low

Page 12
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::_cbmmmmm.ﬂma% ,nrm voﬂm:ﬂmw *o.. _:F:mmamﬁ Qn _uoﬁm:smn >Uo.."m_:mm
_&mmﬁw mJn Title. :

Does ﬁjm m:ﬂ Zm&o: Q_mm@jmm with the quuomma activity, is the disagreement
based on their asserted aboriginal rights or titie?

The First Nations 3m<m not mﬁmwmq if they m@ﬁmm or Q_mm@:mm with ”jm

mQ:S,Q
L 4§

Does the proposed activity interfere with aboriginal activities on the land?
No

S:: the activity osm:@m or damage Em nature of the land, and to what extent?
This specific mozSQ does very little 10 o:m:mm the nature of the land.

If there is proposed ﬁmmocam mx:mo:o: is the _,mmoc_,om ﬂo:mémgm or non-
renewable?

The resource extraction is water use and it is renewable,

Will m_3,_< of the _mua be sold to third parties as part of this activity?
No. -

Is there. a Uoﬁma_m_ for this activity to ::n::@m on potential mUo:@_:m_ :ozw and
title?

Very little potential.

,._ub_ﬂ._, C: Risk Assessment_

Due D._:nmsnm

Have Em Bmam reascnable mmonm 1o allow First zmﬂo:m the ou_uo_,E:_Q to
provide _QAQBm:o: on thelr traditional activities and interest? i.e., have we made
repeated mnm_,:_uﬁm to gain their input?

‘The mnczomﬂ_o: has been referred to Ministry of Environment policy.

Has the Sﬁo:smﬁ_o: we have provided to the First Nations been o_mm% and easily
understandable and straightforward?
Yes

Is the documentation complete and adequate?
Yes
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Cost m__m:mmﬁ Analysis

Has the mﬁ:ﬁomn_om of the impact of .Uaommam:@ Ews the activity been m:m_ﬁma‘
as well as the significance of not proceeding with the activity?
Not.within scope of my training and experience.

Have the interests of the users been appropriately weighed?
Yes - .

Have the Um:mEm of the moﬁ <_€ been ém_@:ﬁmq m@m_smﬁ the risks of Uaomma_:@mo
<mm :

_m %mﬂm m :mwoﬁooc:moﬁ_o: m@m_smﬁ @o<m33m3 U< Em U_‘ouo:mzq ncg_o\ _u__‘mﬁ
Nation? . .

<m:\ :Em

.

Is the m_Emﬁ_o: one that 3m< U@ooam <o_m.zmo
ca%oss

Have all research and reasons for %m Qmo_m_osm been appropriately and fully

- determined?

B 4

Yes:

Have ‘we offered to explore alternatives or other approaches to dealing with
concerns raised by First Zmﬁ_osmo N/A

Have the _u:mﬂ Nations agreed sﬁ: a reconciliation or accommodations of the
activity with aboriginal rights or title?. N/A

‘Does the documenitation show who gave the authorization for reconciliation? Do

they have-the authority to do so? N/A

Recommendations:

I recommend that a water licence authorizing the diversion of water for
domestic and irrigationpurposes be issued to the applicant.

mo:oé&?
Have .ﬁjm 1__‘2 zmﬁ_o_,_m been informed of how Hjm__, _2232_03 was used in the

Decision Making Process?
No'response from First Nations.
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Lee Williston

Water Licence xp@@:omﬂoﬂ Comment Sheet
Source: Tatla Lake
Date: March 16, 2007

File Number: 5002014

Reference: s.22
Dear judy:

I haveteviewed the above water licence application. Ministry of Environment, Fisheries
Branch has no concerns except: .

1. The intake must be screened to Department of Fisheries and Oceans standards.

2. -No deleterious substances (sediment, fuel, oil, etc.) shall be deposited into the
lake. Either from the instream works or pumping of the effluent back to the lake.

If you have mu% questions or comments please call myself, Lee Williston at 398-4258.

Rivers Biclogist,
Ministry of _,_wsﬁwgﬁma . .
ce Umﬁmﬁuﬁmﬁ om Fisheries and Oommsm <§:58m Lake
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g ; { mmm._n_nm: . ;
- =2F COLUMBIA

D.L.1823

Island

WATER DISTRICT:
PRECINCT:
LAND DISTRICT:

LEGEND:
Scale: .
Point of Diversion; -

Map Number: . .

Pipe:

’

Cariboo ) .
Chilcotin Signature:
Range 2, Coast

Date:

1:1,500 :
@ PDB0509 & PD80638 CL. 122642
WRG2.N.098 File 5002014

Ui — iy 1 e 1

The boundaries of the land to which this licence
is appurtenant are shown thus! _ o e—m_
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Pages 18 through 19 redacted for the following reasons:



Document Name: untitled

Next Previous Find Print Help Exit . k . >
KKYIST R . Licence Parcel 1ID Uvmvwm% WLIS003S PROD

iLicence No: nomommh‘ ,
Parcel . - LTO :
Identifier Code Description

01 011-221-071 K Kamloops
S 02 ‘
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12,
13

14

—

Next Find Options DRefines Print Help Exit

KKVIST o Licence Details ) WLIS0030 PROD
Licence No: £050854 File No: Q340889 ~ Priority Date: 1877/02/22
Proc Stat/Date: N/A .7 Lic Stat/Date:"C 1991/04/18 AQlL: _ B

~ Exp Date: Lic mxmanﬁ NO Complexity Level: _
Dist/Prec.: OS5A CAR - CHILCOTIN " Region: 05 CARIBGO
Currently Parked: Appurtenancy

20 AC. OF L 368 R 2 Oobmﬂ DIST

Four of the Sources

Chavez Creek | - . _ . Chavez Creek

Licensee _1 of. _1 - © Client Number: s17,s22 Receives Bill? Y
Name: HART JACKSON S _ , Group: YEARLY
‘Address: BOX 18 , Postal Code: VOL 1VOo

TATLA LAKE BC , Work Phone No: - ( ) -

" Home Phone No: { ) -
Other Phone Code:

Country: Other Phone No: { ) -
Client Exempt: ___ NO - - Client Last Updated: 1995/04/26 By Region: 02

Paaa-20
age=o

Date: AQNOA\wOOQ,4H3m" 09:24:22 AM FNR-2011-00186
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Document Name: untitled

mew Previous Find Print Help Exit N

KKVIST Licence Parcel ID Display WLIS0039 PROD.

Licence No: Cl1Q1408
. o Parcel LTO
Identifier Cede Description

01 ei11-221-071 K Kamlgops
02 I
03
04
. 05 . - v —
06 -
07
08
09
10°
11
12
13
14

v

Next Find ©Options” bmﬁwnmw. Print Help Exit

KKVIST Licence Details _ : WiLIS0030 PROD
ticence No: £101408 File No: 5000634 _ Priority Date: 1987/05/29
Proc Stat/Date: N/A e Lic Stat/Date: € 1995/04/26 QLT - ‘
Exp Date: - ~ Lic Exempt:__ NO Complexity Level: _
Dist/Prec.: O5A CAR - CHILCOTIN ~ Region: 05 CARIBGO
Currently Parked: . .

Appurtenancy
DL_368 R2 COAST DIST _

Four of the Sources

Chavez Creek . ‘ : Chavez Creek
Licerisee FM_Oﬁ e S Client Number: s17,s22 Receives Bill? Y
Name: HBART JACKSON S Group: YEARLY
Address: BOX 18 Postal Code: VoL _1V0
TATLA LAKE BC : Work Phone No: o | } -
- , Home Phone NO: L ) =
o Other Phong Code:
Country: . - Other Phone No: { ) -
Client Exemg@t: __ NC ~ "Client Last Updated: 1995/04/26 By Region: 00
. . - - - Page 2t
Date: 16/04/2007 Time: 09:24:53 AM _ . FNR-2011-00186




Doccument Name:  untitled

Next ' Previous Pick Find Help Exit : - o .
XK<Hmﬂ : . N Licence Summary by nwpmnﬁ L WLIS1300 PROD

Number of Matching Clients Found: 1

Client Client Name : . Address Line 1
01 019411 I>N4.L>0Kwoz.m , BOX 18
g2 .

G3
04
05
06
07
08
S
10
11
i2

Address Line 2
TATLA LAKE BC

"Press F2 or F7 or Gold-B for actionbar. (I344)"
1(010,001) |

Page22
Date: 12/04/2007 Time: 08:42:07 AM . FNR-2011-00186
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Document Name: untitlsed -

Next Previous . Pick Find Help Exit

KKVYIST

01
02
03
04
05
08
07
08
09
10
11

12

"Press F2 or F7 or Gold-B for actionbar.

Client Number:

s.17,s.22

Licence Summary by Client

WLIS1300 PROD

Number of Matching Clients Found:

‘Client Client Name
075918 HART JACKSON S & MCGIRR SANDRA PQ BOX 18

Address Line 1

- Address Line 2

TATLA LAKE BC

¢

1(010,001)

(I344)"

I

Date: 12/04/2007 Time: 08:40:11 AM

o 5a
rPage 23
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2007/04/11 14:10 MINISTRY OF ENVIRONMENT, LANDS & PARKS Page 1
Water Rights Information System

WLIS0079 Production. . Print Licence Data Operator Id JALUCAS
Licence Number: 2122642 File Number: 5002014
Dist/Prec: ' 05A CAR - CHILCOTIN
Region: © 7 05 CARIBO Priority Date: 2007/01/21
ticence Status: Z B Lie. Status Date: 2007/02/22
Process Status: APP ' Proc Status Date: 2007/02/22
Lic. Exp. Date: - Balance Owed: 0.60
Appurtenancy:
LOT A DISTRICT LOT 189 1823 1824 RANGE 2 COAST DISTRICT
Licensee No. 1 (Client Last Updated: 2007/02/22 By Region: 05)
Client Nos.17,s.22 Work Phone: 522
HART JACKSON S & MCGIRR SANDRA L Home Phone:- :
PO BOX 18 - Other Phone: meeemmmmmee
TATLA LAKE BC R R Receives Bitl: Y
vOL1vD ‘ g ’ .
Total Licence Demand: ~ =
PUC Description Quantity/Units From To Irrigated Area
038 IRR - ... T 2.000 AF ~.dana01 Dec.31 1.000 -
01A DOM 500.0600 &D dan .01 Dec .31 -
Licence Comments:
PGD 1:
Map No/POD 1.D: 92N/NE{15-H) (PD80509) Rediv: N
PUC  Description- Quantity/Units Qty Sto  From To Irrigated Area
038 IRR [ B 2.000 A M Jan.01 Dec.31 1.0C0
G1A  DOM 500,000 G M Jan.01 Dec.31 -
POD Comments: . .
WSC: 150 A Source: Tatla Lake Gaz/Alias: G
POD 2: , ols $ -
Map No/PCD I.D: 92N/NEC15-H) (PD80&38) W Rediv: N
PUC  Descrription - Quantity/Units Qty Sto From To Irrigated Area
038 IRR- - F 2.000A M Jan.01 Dec.31 1.000
01A - DOM - 500.000 G M dan.01 Dee.31 -
POD Comments: h :
WsCz - 150 Source: Tatla Lake Gaz/Alias: G

17 ; T

Page 24
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Document Name: untitled

Find Options Print Help Exit

KKVIST _ upmnwmw Purpose cmm Codes Amcomv © WLIS0O037 PROD
TOTAL LICENSED DEWMAND: LICENGCE NO: Z122642

PUC Desc. Quantity Units Term: From To Irrigated Area
01 01A DoMm 500.000 GD JAN 01 DEC 31 ___0.000
02 03B IRR 2.000 AF AN O1 DEC 31 1.000
03 . :I

lLicence Comments

Next Find Options Defines Print  Help Exit

KKVIST Licence Details WLIS0030 PROD
Licence No: Z122642 File No: 5002014 Priority Date: MOON\QJ\NJ
Proc Stat/Date: APP 2007/02/22 - -Lic Stat/Date: Z 2007/02/22 QL: N
Exp Date: Lic Exempt:__ NO Complexity Level: 2
Dist/Prec.: 05A CAR - CHILCOTIN : wmmwo:“ 05 CARIBOO
Currently Parked: N "Appurtenancy

Tatla Lake

LOT A UHwHIHOA rOd 189 1823 1824 mbzmm 2 COAST DISTRICT

Four of the Sources

Licensee _1 of _t Client Number: s17,s22 - Receives Bill? ¥
Name: " HART JACKSON S & MCGIRR SANDRA L : Group: YEARLY
Address: PO BOX 18 Postal Code: VoL 1VO

TATLA LAKE BC - _ Work FPhone No:

Home Phone No: s

Other Phone Code:

Country: Other Phone No: { ) -
Client Exempt: ___ NO .Client Last Updated: 2007/02/22 By Region: 05
_UD\G..D Nn

T

Date: 11/04/2007 Time: 12:56:27 PM _ FNR-2011-00186
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PANAPESSES X39182  2007-04-11-11.51,50, 235767

Plan kAP35 ]

Deposited in tha Land Title Offfics ol Kemloops, BC
- thiz Qs day of MARLLE. . | z000. .

................... oy 0B XS

. Wc{r Registrar
Ufaregrstered Crown Land , 7 } p prﬂq%f"

P

£
iy

Reference Plan of
Consolidation . of
District Lots 189,
1823 and 1824,
All of Range 2,
Coast District.

B.C.G.S. 92N.098

Pressnt Nohrol Boundsry ard Moturel Baundory

fo the Srmy Fian of DL 159 ond
ﬁ“’m“‘”"y%rm’u BT 1ays ond 142E, . Pursyont to SFcyon 100(1)(b) of the Lond Tille Act.
0 5 g 5 i0 15 0 25 X Jimaben
v LEGEND:
O Beorings ors astronomic ond are derived from
Q Survey Plon Of D.t. 1523 ond D.L 1824,
/\() Al distances dre in melres ond decimals iherscf
excepl whers otherwise Indicated.
. @  Stondard Copped Post Found.
. .
Unregistered Crown Land o Siondord Iron Post Found.
Reglslered Quners: ' This Plan Fiss within ha Corbos Reglono! Distrct,

S

Jackson \Gonford Horl

. ' W /&%{(Zﬁd‘ ' Il 0. Goodrich , o Britsh Coumbla lond
. . ’ . N - surveyor, of ths City of Wilfoms Lake, In Brif'sh ° .|

Sandrdd Lyne Hord .
Columbla, cerlify thot | wos present at and
personaily superinlended the survay reprasented by

o ) ihiy plam, und thét (ke survey ond plon ore

v'ﬂ'“'“ s te obuvs signotures: - ’ corren:# Tha survay waa completed on the

Wl DA doy of i , 1982
7@ Wle Qe ’

Pnni namea: P.‘“Tg“v‘ﬁ Qobbm ....... [T ot AL 2o

Occupation . SEETREEAL MG - BLCLS .
Address L 1A%.5HN, Prue 5,

LLiliamy Lelte o B2,

v

RATHBONE & GOODRICH
BRITISH COLUMBIA AND

CANADA LAND SURVEYORS

Page 28mittaus LAkE J
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GA1599
SSTH# R107864738

. ﬂﬂ\ﬂﬁ
BRITIL.. COLUMBIA wm<m2dm MANAGEMENT m%@4¢@ i .%W
TRANSACTICN RECEIPT

FEBRUARY 22, 2007 13:11 TRANSACTION ID: 10

03011 FRONTCOUNTER BC
DESCRIPTION:

0376 MOE WATER MANAGEMENT GA USE

- CLIENT #
REFERENCE: CLIENT NAME

- WILLIAMS LX

gooo01

FILE #5002014 REFERENCE:

s.17, .22 .
SANDY HART/SANDRA MCGIRR

WATER MGMT GA USE

0.000

TRANSACTION TOTAL

CHEQUE
TOTAT: PAYMENT

CHANGE

Page 29
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" BRITISH
COLUMBIA

Updated September 2005

. - THIS PAGE MUST BE COMPLETED FOR ALL APPLICATIONS,
*u_:m>wm wm>_u THE APPLICATION FORM GUIDE WHEN COMPLETING THIS APPLICATION.

Client Name [l OR Company Name [J OR Society Name [1 For applications made by more
i . than one individual:
mo..?a.yrh .T/anv* E Joint Tenants; or,
m.urfwﬁ!or Mie&ieT : [0 Tenants in Common
Your File Number (if applicable):
el .

Contact Name of Agent (if applicable):
BC Incorp. No., BC Registered No. or Society No.: _— ' | GST Registration Number:  —r———
Mailing Address - . _
S Qe v®
. |/|0ru/|/0r lake y BT
VoL WO

_voﬂm_ Code: VoL VO

E-mail Address 622

Hnme Phnne L - 1Business Phone l~m§ Number
s.22 '

s.22

Applicant ~>mm._._~.m Signature(s Date \F Felbo 2007

Please Enclose ?n,‘og.mwm .eny.gov.be. cafwsd/water_rights/licence_application/fees_info.html)
NOTE: Make cheque or money order payable to the Minister of Finance.

- The _ao:dmﬁ_o: you-provide will be subject to the Freedom of Information and Protection of ﬂ_,_<mo< Act. Ifyou have

any questions regarding the treatment of your personal information, please contact the _sm_._mmmw Privacy, Information
“Access and Records Management.

In addition, the submission of this form does not in any manner convey any rights to use or occupy Crown land.

Willlams Lake BC

Page 1 of 4

Page 31
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"W .ERLICENCE APPLICATION :
FILE # 8 (I0.Z0/% ___ICENCE#__Z/27464/Z CLENT#_ 172

NAME_A/244~ ¢ 7 it MAP SHEET# 94 /095 ]
mOcmom /\m&\%\\\@\m@ PRECINCT__ ("4 sl n 8l )

2 POD_GAN- 098 P F0509

PROCESSING
Date Stamp Application when received
Certificate of Title Search ..
File & Qutcard (precinct)

Enterin WaRMS......cco i
Enter in Licence Register & Stat Book ................ pd
.Clearance .
Enterin WLIS ...
Enter POI (if unnamed) , .
Enter licence # on hardcopy map ................ WA
. - Print clearance & downstream reports.......... v
WATER

" Referrals required - (response due by
Fish and Wildlife

Notification required

" POSEING F@QUITEA cuvvvvereeeevivcrevesemereveessmesnsnrereecas
upstream interests Awnmo_g
JOINE WOTKS USEIS....oiiiiiriccccne e
.downstream/competitive interests ..
affected/riparian landowners
publications warranted................oos
More information
contact FOC for WorkS..........oocivvvcnrirne e
contact FOC for flow requirements
Hydrologic study

PROCESSING .
Acknowledgement fetter ........ccoreieririceiiens

Package to Victoria Am_un__om:o: & ack letter) ......
WATER .

Land STALUS ...c.eoverreeeerceereicieieeeessee e ere e sesannes
‘Notification {if required)
Engineers Report
;. License & sketch
- PROCESSING
Name Scurce (Restrictions .<_Qo:$
WLIS —issue licence # .......cccoeeveveennicenecceeene
Update WLIS (check all info)
PCL et
, Cover Letter.....ooveienvceeeierecrreee el
Objection(s) letter
WATER
Allocations Section Head proofs & signs
PROCESSING
Date stamp’ _am:om\u_m:oo<9 letter
Stat book ..o
WLIS (W to C, update info)
File manager (delete files)
Enter in Excel Worksheet
GIS for updating
Mail license........cccconceneene
-Package to Victoria

ute applicati Q Page 52
B@m ppli E:; ot . FNR-2011-00186




R007/FEB/22 09:31 : MINISTRY OF ENVIRONMENT, LANDS & PARKS “page 1
‘Water Rights Information System

WL1s3100 Production " 7- - Clearance Report - 2122642 Operator Id JALUCAS-
Licence £ 2122642 1« < " Dist/Prec. : 054 CAR - CHILCOTIN
File No : 5002014 H Region » 05 CARIBOO

Priority Date

2007701721 -

Source(s): Tatla Lake

g, n .

Appurtenancy : - - . -

LOT A DISTRICT LOT 189 1823 1824 RANGE 2 COAST DISTRICT ’ :
PID & LTO Code:

Licence Comments : : ’ e

PUC  Desc. . Quantity” Units Term: From To Irrigated Area
01A  DOM © 500.000 @D . JAN 01 DEC 31 .
03B IRR . . 2.000 AF JAN 01 DEC 31 1.000

Applicant(s) N

HART JACKSON S & MCGIRR SANDRA L Client No:is.17,s.22 Billed Client: Y
PO BOX 18 T Work Phone:

TATLA LAKE BC - : Home Phone: s.22

VoL 1V0

Points of Diversion t !

Map No/POD ‘1.D: 92N/NEC15-h) (PD80509) Rediversion: N

POD Comments: v

Source: Tatla Lake © : Gaz/Alias: G
In WSC: 150~CHILCOTIN.RIVER . <t
Tributary to: Tatla Lake Creek-

Below : 92N/NE(15-h) (PD76914) ,
Above : Tatla Lake on Tatla Lake Creek -

Page 33
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2007/FEB/22 09:31 MINISTRY OF ENVIRONMENT, LANDS & PARKS Page 2

water Rights Information Sygtem
WLIS3100 Production | Clearance Report - 2122642 Operator I1d  s.17
Conflicts

Rights Covér Dom’nt. Land:
Joint Wrks With: . ' :

Improvement Dist/Mun: ’ . .
Conflicts on Land Crossed :

Road: N Railway: N Park: N Resrv: N Power: N Pipeline: N Aboriginal: N

Works Cross or on Land of:
Applicant: N ~
Private: N -
Crown: -

Page 34
FNR-2011-00186
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Downstream Notification Report Page: 001
Report Requested By: s.17
Date Réquested: . February 22, 2007
Upstream Starting Point: . 92NNE(15-h)  (PDB0S09)
Downstream Ending Peint: ¢ ©  Downstream most point on hierarchy
No. .o+ Lic/Applicants: i ]
LICENCE FILE PRIORITY LIC PROC TERM TERM !
NUMBER NUMBER DATE LICENSEE/APPLICANT . STAT STAT PURPOSE START  END QUANTITY
WsC 150 Tatla Lake on Tatla Lake Creek
WRSZN/NEC15-h) (PD8AS509) '
2123642 5002014 Noou\\,o.g\mw_, HART JACKSON $ & MCGIRR SAMDRA | 2 APP IRR dan 01 Dec-31 500.000 GD
: ~. PO BOX 18 poM Jan 01 Dec 31 2.000 AF
TATLA LAKE BC
vOL1VO Co .
s.22, Not Responsive
Page 35
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Pages 36 through 41 redacted for the following reasons:

.22, Not Responsive



228, | FrontCounterBC

File: 5002014

February 23, 2007

Sandy Hart and Sandra McGirr-
PO Box 18
Tatla Lake BC VOL 1V0

»

Dear g Hart and Ms. McGirr:

On February 21, 2007, we received your application for a water licence on
Tatla Lake and the application fee. If additional application fees are required they will be
calculated and assessed if a licence is issued from this application.

If issued, this licence will deal specifically with legislation under the Water Act. The licence will

not relinquish you from your legal obligations under Federal Legislation.

This letter does not constitute permission for the diversion or use of water. No dams, pipelines,
holding ponds or other works are to be constructed until written authorization is received from
this office. ‘ .

Please read »wm_mo_?ﬁum information carefully as it may be applicable to your application:

a) If your proposed intake is located in a stream which supports fish life, you may be requested
“to provide adequate screening of the intake in accordance with mbu\ requirements of
authorities having jurisdiction over fisheries in the area.
b) Entry onto privately owned land for the construction and maintenance of ioa_mm is a matter
for arrangement between the parties concerned.
¢) If your proposed works will affect 2 navigable _uo% of water, you must moﬁ@
_ Regional Superintendent
- Navigable Waters Protection Division
Canadian Coast Guard - Pacific Region
Ste' 200 - 401 West Hastings St
Vancouver BC V6C 354
Telephone: (604) 775-8866 Fax: (604) 775-8328

53@38,_ Land Management Bureau
201 - 172 North 2™ Avenue, Willlams Lake, BC V2G 126
Phons: (250) 3884574
Fax: (250) 398-4836

Page 42
W frontcountere.gov.he.cz FNR-2011-00186
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If you have any questions please don’t hesitate t6 contact this office.

i

<ocwm truly,

ORIGINAL SIGNED BY

Judy Lucas
Natural Resources Officer

_Attachment

pe: - Water Revenue and Management, Victoria

Page 43
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BRITISH

MBI ﬁ FrontCounterBC

| File:5002014
February 22, 2007
. MEMORANDURM

TO: Diane Pleasance
Ministry of Environment
Fisheries Branch
400 - 640 Borland Street
Williams Lake BC V2G 4T1

~Fisheries & Oceans Canada
. 310A N Broadway Ave
. Wiliams Lake BC V2G 2Y7

wmu Water Licence lication on Tatia Lake

We have received the following water licence application for domestic and irrigation

purpose:
NAME - SOURCE - PRECINCT FILE
:méoai - Tatla Lake  Chilcotin 5002014

.1 have mnmo:mn a copy of the water licence application and map for your perusal.

- Please forward your comments (using the attached form) within 30 days of the date
of this memo. If we do not hear from you by _smqn: 26, 2007, we will assume that
<oc have no concems.

<o=a truly,

| ORIGIRAL SIpuED Ry

Judy Lucas
Natural m@moc_.omm 038_,

Enclosures -

‘ 53@583 Land Management Burozu
201 - 172 Morth 2™ Avenue, Willlams Lake, BC V2G 126
Phone: (250) 3984574
Fax: (250) 398-4836 .
ingggﬂl‘s.g ._UNOQ 44
FNR-2011-00186




_Ww. Bmm _ F
COLUMBIA

| FrontCounterBC

File: 5002014
February 23, 2007

s.22

Dear Sirs/Mesdames: |

The Ministry of Environment, Water Stewardship Division, has received the attached application
for a water licence. The muwroma has applied to divert water from Tatla Lake for domestic and
irrigation purposes.

,UoﬁEHm of the application are as follows:

Applicant: ~ - Sandy hart and Sandra McGirr

Purpose: - domestic and irrigation

Quantity of water to be diverted: 500 gallons per day/2 acre feet*

Source: Tatla Lake

Works: pipe and pump .

Land ﬁ&ﬂ.o 2&9. is to be used: Lot A DL 189, 1823, 1824 Ebm,w m Coast

*Note: The applicant has applied for a quantity of 500 mmzomm per day and 2 acre feet. One of
the responsibilities of the Water Stewardship Division, is to determine if this quantity of use
allows for sufficient water for fish. There may be restrictions imposed on the rate and time of
diversion of water from a stream or reductions or changes in the diversion, storage or use of

water from a stream in particular oﬁn:Emeonm to protect in stream flow requirements for fish or
fish habitat.

One of the aspects we have to deal with in our application process is to determine the effect the
application may have upon your traditional activities in the area.

A2

Integrated Land Management Bursau
201 - 172 North 2" Avenue, Willlams Lake, BC V26 ._Nm
Phone: (250) 3984574
Fax: (250) 398-4836
www.frontcounterbc.gov.bc.ca Page 45
FNR-2011-00186




Page 2

We wish to determine if there are traditional activities and/or cultural heritage
resources that may be affected by this application. If you are aware of traditional
activities that have taken place and/or cultural heritage resources existing in this
area it would be helpful if you ooc_a provide _Ro:jmﬂ_o: ‘The information we would
like 8 know is:

a) .  What traditional activities have taken place, and what cultural heritage
resources exist within the affected area?

b) Do you have any technical information or traditional knowledge of the area
which would assist us in assessing the impact of this application on your
traditional activities?

If we do not hear from you within 45 days of this letter we will assume that you _._m<m

no concemns with this application. Please provide us with your concerns or

- comments by April 9, 2007.

If you are unable to respond or if you have any questions or concerns with this
application, please contact Bill Klopp, at 398-4893. Bill would be pleased to meet
with you to discuss this application, or oﬁ_._mq oo:omEm you may have with water
__om:m_:m in your area.’

<ocqmd.:_<_

ORIGINAL SIGNED BY

Judy Lucas .
Zmﬁc__.mm_._»mmo:qomm Officer

Attachment

R , . . ) . ‘ Page 46
: 'FNR-2011-00186
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BRITISH
COLUMBIA

Lo | BrontCounterBC

File: 5002014

February 23, Mooq )

- Tsilhgot’in National Government

102 — 383 Oliver St
Williams Lake BC V2G 1M4 -

Dear mwmgmmgmw.

The Ministry om Environment, émﬁa Stewardship U_Sm_o? has received the attached application
for a water licence. The applicant has applied to divert water from Tatla Lake for domestic and
irrigation purposes. .

Details of the application are as follows:

Applicant: A Sandy hart and Sandra McGirr

Purpose: o domestic and irrigation

Quantity of water to be diverted: 500 gallons per day/2 acre feet*

Source: . Tatla Lake

Works: - R pipe and pump

Land Swﬁm émﬂom is to be ﬁm@& Lot A DL 189, 1823, 1824 Range 2 Coast

*Note: Hro m%:oma has applied for a quantity of 500 gallons per day and 2 acre feet. One of
the responsibilities of the Water Stewardship Division, is to determine if this quantity of use
allows for sufficient water for fish. There may be restrictions imposed on the rate and time of
diversion of water from a stream or reductions or changes in the diversion, storage or use of

water from a stream in ﬁ&do&ma circumstances to protect in stream flow requirements for fish or
fish habitat.

One of the aspects we have to deal with in our mﬁ@u_omnoup process is to determine the effect the
mﬁﬂ:omﬂou may have upon your traditional activities in the area.

Integrated Land #anagement Bursau
201 - 172 North 2™ Avenue, Williams Lake, BC V2G 126
Phone: (250) 3984574
Faxx: (250) 398-4836
www.frontcounterbec.gov.be.ca Page 47
' ’ FNR-2011-00186
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. m&mnsami

We wish to determine if there are traditional activities and/or cultural heritage
resources that may be affected by this application. If you are aware of traditional

.. activities that have taken place and/or cultural :m_._ﬁmmm resources existing in this
-area it would be helpful if you oo..__a _..:o<_am _:ﬁon.:m:o: The information we would

like 8 know is:

a) | <<:& :man_ozm_ activities have taken U_mom and what cultural heritage

: resources exist within the affected area?
b) - Do you have any technical information or traditional knowledge of the area
- - which would assist us in assessing the _Bumﬂ of this mv_u__omao_._ on <ocq
- traditional activities? .

If we do :oﬁ :mm,, from you within 45 days of this letter we will assume 5& you have

no concems with this application. Please provide us with your oo:om_.:m or

comments by bﬁ:_ 9, 2007.

i you are unable to respond or if you have any questions or concerns with' ﬁ_m
application, please contact Bill Klopp, at 398-4893. Bill would be pleased to meet

- with you to discuss this application, or other concerns you may have with water

licensing in your area.

<o:_.m,.e,c?~_, e

oal mwz&mw EIGNED RY

Judy Lucas

Natural Resources Officer R

Page 48
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BRITISH

e _ FrontCounterBC

File: 5002014

_,a__
February 23, 2007

Xeni Gwet'in .

GD-

Nemiah Valley BC VOL 1X0

Dear Sirs/Mesdames:

The Ministry of Environment, Water Stewardship Ugm&P has received the attached application
for a water licence. The m%rombﬁ has applied to.divert water from Tatla Lake for domestic and
irrigation’ wchOmom ,

_Umgm of the m@wromﬂon are as follows:

r

Applicant: , _ Sandy hart and Sandra McGirr

Purpose: ‘ - domestic and irrigation

Quantity of 2&9 to be diverted: '500 gallons per day/2 acre feet*
Source: » _ Tatla Lake

Works: | pipe and pump

Land where water is to be used: - Lot ADI. 189, 1823, 1824 Range 2 Coast

*Note: The applicant has applied for a quantity of 500 gallons per day and 2 acre feet. One of
the responsibilities of the Water Stewardship Division, is to determine if this quantity of use
allows for sufficient water for fish. There may be restrictions imposed on the rate and time of
diversion of water from a stream or reductions or changes in the diversion, storage or use of

Smﬁ.,mnoEmm#ntEbmeoEmwonoEbmSnooﬁo protect Ewﬂ.omg moé H.o@EHmeEmmonmroH
fish habitat. = .

| One of the u.%ooﬁ we have to deal with in our application process is to determine the effect the

application may have upon your traditional activities in the area.

A2

Integrated Land BManagement Bureau
201 - 172 North 2™ Avenue, Willlams Lake, BC V2G 128
Phone: (250) 398-4574
Fax: (250) 398-4836 -

www.frontcounterbe.gov.be.ca Page 49
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Page 2

We wish to determine if there are traditional activities and/or cultural heritage

-resources that may be affected by this application. If you are aware of traditional

activities that have taken place and/or cultural heritage resources existing in this
area it would be helpful if you could Eosam “_.__"oz.:m.w_o: ._.:m information we would
__xm to know is:

a) What traditional activities have taken place, and what cultural heritage
resources exist within the affected area?

b) Do you have any technical information or traditional knowledge of the area

which would assist us in assessing the impact of this muv_“omﬁ_o: on your
 traditional activities?
If we do not hear from you within 45 days of this letter we will assume that you have
no concerns with this application. Please provide us with your concerns or
comments by Aptil 9, 2007.

If you are unable fo respond or if you have any questions or concemns with this
application, please contact Bill Klopp, at 398-4893. Bill would be pleased to meet
with you to discuss this mvv__omzo: or other concerns you may have with water
licensing in your area.

Yours truly,

- BRIBIFAL BievER RY

Judy Lucas

“Natural Resources Officer

Attachment _A
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Ministry of Environment - Water Stewardship Division
201 =172 North 2" Avenue, Williams Lake, BC V2G 126
‘ (250) 398-4574 o

Attention: Bill Klopp, Engineer

Please return this form or your written response by

April 9, 2007

‘Water Application Purpose: domestic and irrigation
Precinct: Chilcotin . Source: Tatla Lake File: 5002014
. No known conflict with traditional activities and/for cultural :mq.:mum resources

_>_uv_.m<m“ _,moo_‘:amsama subject to oo:mqmm:ﬁm‘

- Approval not ﬂmooaamsama (reasons --enclose any relevant materials
supporting this recommendation)

Comments

L4

Signature Position

Date Signed
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BRITISH
COLUMBIA -

Updated Septamber 2005

'THIS PAGE MUST BE COMPLETED FOR ALL >v_ur.0>4_02m
PLEASE READ THE APPLICATION FORM GUIDE WHEN COMPLETING THIS >_u_u_|_0>._._02

For applications made by more
than one individual:

R Joint Tenants; or,

Client Name E OR Ooavmﬁ.e Name _H_ OR moomma\ Name _H_

Sonady Hasy

Sardra M cGITT - [ Tenants in Common
: Your File Number (if applicable):
-
Contact Name of Agent (if applicable). . . —
BC Incorp. No., BC Registered No. or Society No.: —— g _mm,m, Registration Number;  ————-—

Matling Address m . \S .
, oX\a Lake , BT
Vo _.J | Wwo

|Postal Code: VoL [V O

E-mail Address <

Home Phnne ‘ Business Phone : ~ |Fax Number
. s.22 ) s.22 . s.22

[ 2\

B

Applicant /Agent's Signature(s / Date ﬂnw Felb- 2007

Please Enclose >nvﬂovam.ﬂm es (see Fee Schedule htfr/fww, 02 .gav. vo cajwsdiwater_rightsflicence._; mnv__omdoaﬁmmm info. html)
NOTE: Make cheque or So:m< crder payable {o the Minister of Finance.

The information you provide will be subject to the Freedom of Information and Protection of _u=<mo< Act.  [f you have

any questions regarding the treatment of your nmao:m_ information, _u_mmmm contact the Manager, Privacy, Information
Access and Records Management.

In addition, the submission of this form does not in any manner convey any rights to use or occupy Crown land.

DateRecsved | WaterFieNumber:
R mmom_<mc coe et RumBE
T R &ﬁ\ o - iait o Application Number:
e _,kﬁﬁt%.w\ﬁ\w | MapNumber: _
mumw md Nca\ e Fees Received:
. .Ss._m of A | Receipt Number:
: _ammﬁmngq
, © Manegement Bureay
, Wiklams Lake BC

Page 1 of 4
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BRITISH -
- COLUMBIA

NOTE: O:om youhave completed this form, please refer to the Application Completeness Checklist at
. http: \__EEE env.gov. be.caswsdiwater rightsficence muuznmﬁ_o:__nmvsmﬂ_.mmm noan_mﬁ ¢l.pdf for additionz! _Q.o_.amﬁo: that must be submitted with this application.

_u_D #

o4 nnwmw 50 |

i

4

ﬂso address of the property: - oo e o /@U/.N
An applicant must have tenure to the land where water will be used. . Are you the Registered Owner?
(Provide copies of Om&momﬁm of Title, Recent Tax Notice or Crown _.m:n_ Tenure.) Yes I% No O Lessee O OtherO

Do you hold another water licence(s)? ~ LSS A ﬂZ DWLnO,Wmunw
Yes ﬁ ,20 O

_32. state Licence Number 5@0& File zcacoﬁwl.blo.wwmu Client z::amw

| Domestic: _, ~_Other. _ “

| Number of dwellings: N. QWOW. ﬂ«.mlwo.f/ ) Quantity: L Unit o
Quantity AB per day or Gallons) ,Mnunxnulmriﬁ _ Quantity: - Unit _
Irrigation:” “ . - | Stockwatering: S : . 1
Quantity: Y c:ﬁ. .O...iﬂU _ Quantity: Unit
Number of acres to be imigated: Lrll " { Number of stock: Type of stock:
Note: For Water Licende mvv_nomuoz with _uB_uowwa a_<oa_o= rate over 100 m® (25,000 gallons) a day, a Development Plan must be

ooau_m‘aa

Name of Source: X 0./|F_Gr AT

| Flows into:
Tetle Lake Geele = QBHD.?(RV
If Qmmw. brook or :<m_. width m:n nm_u,& of source at diversion vo_sﬁ ﬂ(rqmﬁ, —— Dﬂb nh....r,.. . ﬂlc e

List Works

. r Gravi = ipe i i d hig| t
a) ﬂéﬂo: Pump ﬂno.‘oﬂmé Feed [0 _u...:mm:«_m%g of u_mnmws% a :,”ﬂowq lake measure wﬂd the high water
for! — S
; Are any df the Works ofi"Crown land? Yes 1 No® Length of Works on Crownland: ___ €S _mor ft

b) Sto Po you require storage? If yes, complete and attach Scheduie 2 - Dam & Reservoir Information

<<o.H.m©m Yes [y Ne T : http:Awww env.gov. bo cafwsdiwater rightsflicence application/cabinet/sched2. pdf

k . List Storage Works: : o
‘ Joint with another's Works? Yes [0 No'id E«om with whom? -

¢) Additional |Works constructed? . Use of 2 Joint Works Agreetnent is recommended if part or all of your proposed

Information | Yes I No ﬁmum&m:%n_ works will be shared with other water licence holder{s).

s : Enclosed: Yes[0 Ne[l’

ﬁ%—&é}f:té{ & ,ﬁr? R

Dooﬂ§=§m<§lﬁ oOocgo_‘mooa m:o?m_.vm_‘mo:mvn«‘m»m_m:ae/\mmg ZOﬁ
] .rm:noi:m_..m Consent Form for private land affected

Do orwill ﬁ:m quxm occupy or aooa Crown land?
Yesld Noj

Enclosed: - Yes N/AD | - |KYes, PCL ﬁmm _.mnc__.ma with mvv:%n.o:
Could not obtain 0 , .

If ves to either question, provide the legal description of land affected Name of Owner(s) including Crown land tenure holders

Page2of4
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| Locatidn of Hért-McGirr property on Tatla Lake.
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Ly Oxe
 Scale: h #.ﬁoo.nv - Applicant's Signature: /ﬁ -
Legend: . Date: _ O Yeszoo#
Pointof Diversion ~ @ . ‘ For Office Gso Only = .
Pipg e
Pipe Over Crownland . =wwe—rmmmmre=s
The boundaries of the Jand to-which this licence is -
appurtenant are shown tUS e ECCRE
Land District: « ]
Map: : POD:
Water District: - "~ Precinct
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Pages 56 through 59 redacted for the following reasons:
Not Responsive
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EXEIRIRNRL 2IRNRIRSR N BARS

WATER MANAGEMENT
BRANCH

MINISTRY OF ENVIRONMENT,
LANDS AND PARKS

m
THE PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA—WATER ACT - mv.uu

m

\

\

3

CONDITIONAL WATER LICENCE

. 3
The owner of the land to which this licence is appurtenant is hereby authorized to divert and use ,E%
émﬁonmmmoﬁoéwu o :

(a)  The stream on which the rights are granted is O:mi.wN Qomﬁ.. - 1be
®) The @owﬁ of diversion are located as shown on the attached plan.

{
. 1

(¢) The date from which this licence shall have precedence is May 29, 1987, subject to a W\; /

reserve established by Order in Council No. 1325 on the Homathk¢ River and its tributaries m

Q‘k ar
G

PRPIRIPIBPIREIBILIEIEIEIRERE
%%ig.

dated December 15, 1926. ) ?%

1t

| | o he

(d) The purpose for which this licence is issued is irrigation. ] %

RGN

DB

(&) The maximum quantity of water which may be diverted is 65 acre feet per annum. w%%

e

pr

va (f)  Water may be used from April 1st to July 15th. mﬁw
‘ i
3

()  The land upen which the water is to be used and to which this licence is appurtenant is ,%

District Lot 368, Range 2, Coast District, of which 32.5 acres may be irrigated. MW%

AR

mnEnEHmm« which shall be located approximately as shown on the attached plan.

o

SSEUSSS

o

¢4
&
@.ﬂ (h) " The works authorized to be constructed are diversion structures, ditches, and noE_.,oH.
o
&
.

(1)  The tonstruction of the said works shall be completed and the water beneficially used prior
to December 31, 1998. Thereafter, the licensee shall continue to make a regular beneficial
use of water in the manner authorized herein. w%w

7 m : K Ly iﬁ NS
n@\.ﬁ , . K.W. Soneff,” P.Eng. g 9
n», ) : Acting Regional Water Managér ﬁ%w
g APR 26 1995 S
_ mm%w File No. 5000634 Date Issued: : Conditional Licence 101498

S S S U S S S R S TS RS St
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Cochin
Lake

S

WATER DISTRICT :CARIBOO

PRECINCT ~ :CHILCOTIN

LAND DISTRICT = :RANGE 2 COAST o_mﬁm_.oﬂ
LEGEND .

Scale 1120 000

Point of Diversion : @ :

Map Number : WR 92 N/NE { 16-d)

Ditch :

The boundaries of the land to which this licence
is appurtenant are shown thus:

‘Signature NC i R

Date.. AR 28 B

C.L. 101408
File 5000634
_ummom,x .
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Province of mow\\m._ """ Cariboo Region

s . . Documentation Processin

British Columbia Environment Sto, 400 - 640 Borland Straet
o : Williams Lake, British Columbia

MINIST] V2@ 4T1

ENVIRONMENT, .

LANDS AND PARKS Telephana: (604) 388-4530

Fax: (604) 3984214

APR 26 1985

Jackson S. Hart
Box 18

Tatla Lake BC VOL 1V0

Dear Jackson Hart:

Re: Ooﬁ&mo:ww Water Licence 101408 - Chavez Creek

I have enclosed your Water Licence. Please read the document carefully.

The quantity of water has been reduced from that requested in the application to
reflect the amount expected to be available on a regular basis.

Any error in the licence should be brought to the attention of this office as soon as
possible. You will be advised in due course of any additional fees Ho@ERa or any
adjustment to the annual rental.

Please note the following:

1) - Water licences do not authorize entry on privately owned land for the
construction of works. Permission of the affected landowner must be obtained
‘or an easement expropriated. For your protection, permission should be in
writing and registered with the appropriate Land Title Office.

2) ‘Permission for crossing roads or lands under the jurisdiction of any
Government Agency must be obtained from the agency concerned.
3) In order for you to keep your water licence in good standing, the following

must be observed:

a) continued beneficial use of water, as authorized under your :ogoo
b) payment of annual rentals;

¢)  compliance with the terms of your licence;

d) compliance with the terms of the Water Act.

Please notify the Wm@.om& Water Manager at the address above if:

1) there is any change in your Eﬂzmm address;
2) you seli the land to which the licence is appurtenant;
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B ]

BC ENVIRONMENT . , R PAGE 2

3) '+ 'you propose to subdivide the land to which the licence is appurtenant;
4) you propose to alter the works authorized under the licence.

An appeal from this decision lies to the Comptroller of Water Rights. Notice of any
appeal must be in writing and:

1) include grounds for the appeal and a statement of the order sought;
2) be directed to the Deputy Comptroller of Water Rights, Ministry of
- Environment, Lands and Parks, 765 Broughton Street, Victoria, BC, V8V 1X4,
or personally delivered to the Deputy Comptroller’s office;
3) be made within 30 days of the date of this letter.

If you have any questions regarding this licence please contact this office.

Yours .nd?

V. Sonefty REng
Acting Regional Water Manager

cc: ‘Water Management, Victoria

Enclosure
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LIC. REPORT DETAILED
USER: s.17

DATE: 1995/03/22

Water Licence Information System
. TIME: 11:47

PAGE: 001
Licence Number: C101408 File Number: 5000634
Dist/Prec: 0SA CAR - CHILCOTIN :

Region: 05 CARIBOO Priority Date: 1987/05/29.

Licence Status:' W '
Process Status: |
Lic. Exp. Date: ' -
Fee Receipt No:

Appurtenancy: : ,
DL .368 R2Z COAST DIST

Licensee No. 1
Client No: 194
HART JACKSON S
BOX 18
TATLA LAXE BC
VOL1vVO

Total Licence Demand:
PUC Description

.02B IRR

Licence Comments:
DUTY OF 2

POD 1:

Map No: WR 92N/NE(16-d}
PUC Description

03B IRR

POD Comments:

WSC: 900

POD 2: o
Map No: WR 92N/NE{16-d)

PUC Description
03B IRR . .
POD Comments:
WSC: B =1e]0]

Lic. Status Date: 1995/03/22
Proc Status Date: -
LTO Code & PID: K 011221071

{Client Last Updated: 1995/01/18 By Region: 00)

11 Work Phone:
Home Phone:
Other Phone:
Receives Bill: ¥

Ouantity/Units From To Irrigated Area
-65.00C AP Apr.01 SJullls -32.500

POD: . JJ Rediv: N

Quantity/Units Qty Sto  From To Irrigated Area
65,000 A M 32.500

Rpr.0l Jul.l5

Source: Chavez Creek Gaz/Alias: G

POD: “HH o Rediv: N
Quantity/Units Qty Sto From To Irrigated Area
65.000 A M 32.500

2pr.01 Jul.lt

Source: Chavez Creek Gaz/Rlias: G
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WATER .,CENCE APPLICATION - FINAT

NAME HART e fson  Da n Lerd
FILE Scoo (3%  PRECINCT Chlyee .
SOURCE Chavez Crepl

CLIENT NO. _/@Y// _ LICENCE _Z /fos4n¥
WATER .

Land .Status %\J\<¢%.

Notification (if, Hm@ﬁwwmav =

RER gl
\M\%\Qo&br} \m@ wegd, wq

PROCESSING ) y }%

Review File - g5

Late Service P NA

WLIS - issue /S |‘«m¢& G5 ., /G P

Licence ZGSU@H..MW.MM “Cusrey RN

PCL number _ —er

Draft Cover Letter e

Draft Obj(s)
Draft F/W as required

Draft Licence s C Ais. 28803 oy Z.22% .
Draft PCL : @h
WATROUTE G 2-22
N mmmﬁgrpﬁvv_Ehwtfﬁﬁﬂn_4,A G )G
DRAFTING . .

Draft Plat o . Wiee, 275

WATROUTE L -
PROCESSING
Proctf
SVHWOGHM
SP,H.MW :

Allocations Section Head @HOOMﬁwVﬂQ 27
WATROUTE : . Yy L .W\\
STENO _ -

Changes/corrections wﬂ &h‘ﬁ:$wxw
Packages me@mHmQ for RM o

. WATROUTE' . o ,\
Nsb sz pEosE \Nﬁ\ﬂ.\ﬂ.u; E \m\\\vl.w.\\n. L
WATER ° ¥ .

'RM signature - , g5 -o%- 24
PROCESSING AP |
Sign Letter : R26 1985
Licence mailed - , v
Stat Bock NM
Package to Victoria -
Remove from Computer Vv
WLIS (change status) %
WATROUTE' s
UWVMHHZﬂ : D 2f s
Enter Licence on Map iy 2t S
WATER S :
Dam Inspector XRKT

PROCESSING - Routslip

e
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ﬂ%ﬁﬂo%%s%r.m | ) mmf\wbmb @C i
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N { FROM:

_Procecsiag oo Fian

\%%@1 . _m\«m@u\u’, | | ﬁ.\f«?\\\ NQ%(\MBIWL..
N mﬂhiﬂ\,\ﬁ 5 .mUM.\ﬂ\*..\n]v\r

>

Nl iens g\ﬁ&\ h&m o eL RN N\nﬂ\ghv/ﬁ._.ox

\,
hmcw._ ECT:

. ] ATE: FILE: _.
Rr?ﬁ.mw\fﬁ o \ux/m.u.&\e?e\&; \.w\\\w f.\m“ L3

M
[ For Your Information < O _u_mmmwc C.K. and Return - [3 Plcase Discuss With Ma [ Per Your Aaquest [J Fer Your Signature
] Pleese Process O Return With Mere Detaila [ investigate and Raport [0 Please Answer [0 For Your Flle
o ] . ‘ a ;o J...ﬂ
A I@rn\“a\\\m A —Copy &Ng.\]&, Q\Ny\rwm;m R 1 SL e 7o
Tsal. o licomen om Cile corw 3% A Tack Som .
, ) i} . , \
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 WRITE YOUR REPLY AND RETURN THIS SHEET
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Province of BCax

British Columbia~ Environment _<_ m 7\_0 I)Z _U C 7\_

WATER MANAGEMENT
MINISTRY OF ENVIRCMNMENT, DIVISION
LANDS AND PARKS

To: Tom Gunton . | Date:  March 10,1995
Deputy Minister _ . n_

File: 5000634

©Order in Council No. 1325, dated December 15, 1926, reserves the unrecorded waters
of Homathko River and tributaries in the Cariboo Water District, provided always that,

~ with the Minister” s consent, a licence Bm% be granted for the use of the water so
reserved.

The Regional Water Manager is prepared to issued a water licence to Jackson S. Hart,
authorizing the diversion and use of 65 acre feet per annum for irrigation purpose from’
Chavez Creek, which is within the Homathko River Watershed.

The attached plan shows the approximate location of the m:P which is within ﬂrm
Cariboo Electoral District.

The ,H.mmm?‘m was placed in 1926 reserving water for the Crown, presumably for power
purpose. This reserve has been identified for possible cancellation int the future.

1 am satisfied that the granting of this licence, subject to the reserve, will not prejudice
this reserve, and I recommend that leave be granted. Please sign this consent, on
behalf of the Minister, to permit the Regional Water Manager to issue this licence.

U A. Kasianchuk
Comptroller of Water Rights

Leave granted: p\

Minister of Enviro » Lands and Parks T IS A L
CIRNECEIVE)

T _vrhv\ :

_ APR D6 1895

i

m

B, nverunmeaT :

¢ ;:::13 ._L_f_: (OEI_QG_J \

S B e T VT ——

: o S | ‘ b Briish Columbia
© i | | e e




Province of S | . _
wﬂmﬁﬂom%c?c._m ?mmoﬂama MEMORANDUM

Water Management

Cariboo Region Ste. 400 - 840 ..moq_m:n mddmr Williams Lake B.C., V2G 4T1
TO: Water Management Branch - DATE: January 19, 1995
Licensing Section . :
Victoria, BC _ FILE: 5000634

k\qu ,X&\._\v« b oAt ers .

RE: Lifting of Reserve - OIC No. 1325/26

As per attached copy of R.E.R,, Section A.2.(e), we require lifting of the reserve on
on the Homathko River and its tributaries.

Thank you for your prompt attention to this matter.

APLAR L 1§

Marg Lewis ‘
Documentation Processing Section

Enclosure
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ENGINErx’S REPORT ON A WATER PMWbH(EHHOZ,

WATER DISTRICT: Cariboo PRECINCT: Chilcotin FILE: 5000634

APPLICANT: Jackson Sanford Hart
. P.O. Box 31
Tatla Lake, B.C.

. VOL 1V0

SOURCE: Chavez Creek
TRIB. TO: Cochin Creek
PRIORITY DATE: May 29, 1987

APPURTENANT LAND: District Lot 368, Range 2, Coast District.

WORKS PARTIALLY CONSTRUCTED 2ARE: Diversion structures, ditches,-
: and control structures.

I RECOMMEND THAT THE APPLICATICN BE GRANTED AND 1 LICENCE ISSUED
FOR: .

PURPOSE . QUANTITY DUTY ACRES PERIOD OF USE
Irrigation 65 ac.ft. 2 32.5 ° April 1 - July 15

A. ADMINISTRATIVE REPORT

1. Clearance and Drafting Data

a) It should be noted that this system may experience watexr
shortages.

b) ?‘mmﬁawﬁ over Crown land is not required.

c) Works are joint in part with the ones authorized under CWL
50654.

d) CWL 50654 (domestic 1000gpd and 40 acre feet irrigation) is
also appurtenant to the dominant land.

e) Certificate of Indefeasible Title XF83089 on file.

f) Sketch attached.
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2.

General Office Data

a)

b)

c)

d)

No changes are recommended to the purpose.
The Qmmsnwn% applied for has been reduced to reflect the
amount expected to be available on a regular basis. ’

No changes to the dominant land.

No objections were received.

"The referral from Fisheries stated that the if. the inlet

stream to Cochin Lake were affected in any way they would
ocbject. This socurce is tributary to the outlet stream of

Cochin Lake and will therefore not intexrfere with habitat in
the inlet stream.

Hﬁm.WOHHOSme,nwmzmw,mUOﬂH& be included in the licence:

The date from which this licence shall have precedence is May
29, 1987, subject to a reserve established by Oxder 1in
Council No. 1325 on the Homathko River and its tributaries
dated Decembexr 15, 1926.

The following information should be referred to the Licensing
Section in Victoria to accommodate the 1lifting of the
reserve:
1) Jackson Sanford Hart
P.O. Box 31
.~ Tatla Lake, B.C.
L WOL 1VOo

mummwowmmmmn. Hwﬁwmmﬁwow~meﬁHMOWEOmem.memmm~Oommﬁ
District. .

wwmmmm.wOmHMOSm issuance of the licence until documentation
permitting issue of the licence is received. Include a

statement in clause (¢) making the licence subject to the
reserve.

3. Buildings

Buildings are not inveolved in this application.
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B
1. General Comments on the Source.
Chavez Creek is a small source located south-southeast of Tatla
Lake. It originates on the western slopes of Splinter Hill at an
elevation of approximately 3750 feet. According toc records taken
by the applicant the flow waries little outside the £reshet
period. The applicants have used this water for both their
domestic water and irrigation under CWL 50654 for a number of
_years and have never experienced a shortage.
2. Summary of Licensed Demand on Source.
- Domestic Irrigation Storage Equivalent
Lic/App. (apd) (Ac.ft.) (Ac.ft.) Other Demand (c.f.s.)
CWL 505654 1000 40 .2
5000026 : 20 .1
5000634 ) 65 .43
Totals 1000 125 * 0.73
: + 0.91

* measured over a 100 day irrigation period.
+ measured over a 80 day irrigation period.

3. Summary of Flow records on source.

Flow {c.f.s.) Date : Location Remarks

0.58 : Jan.1981 Hart Res.
0.53 Feb.1981 , *Measurements
_ taken by Sandy
0.56 Mar.1981 Hart (1981) .
0.70 Apr.1981 * all flows
L , , given are

0.88 i . May.l981 mean monthly

, flows.

0.82 Jun.1981 :

0.66. , Jul.1981

0.58 Aug.1981

0.53 Sep.1981

0.53 | Oct.1981

0.56"° Nov.1981

0.54 Dec.1581

1.0 May 25, 1988 Estimated by
- Garth Wakelam.

0.5 Aug 14, 1390 Estimated by

Darcy Peel.

5. Additional Hydrclogic Information and Analysis.

The flow information provided by the applicant is believed to be
representative of the source. He does consultant work for a
number of ranchers in the area and has demonstrated competence
in measurement techniques. Also all other flow measurements

taken on this source seem to agree with the data provided by Mr.
Hart.

Page 71
FNR-2011-00186




6. Additional Information

Chavez Creek is tributary to Cochin Creek which is noted in the
stream- register as fully recorded without storage in support.
This application can be granted because Chavez Creek enters
Cochin Creek downstream of all licensed use.

6. Summary and Recommendations.

I recommend that given the above information one licence be
issued to the applicants for 65 acre feet to be used to irrigate

32.5 acres of District Lot 368, Range 2, Coast District between
April 1 - July 15. :

Inspected at site with Sandy Hart
by Darcy Peel Date: August 14, 1990

Date r[/ﬁ..\ﬂ(b@v\ﬂm\m.’

Daxr?y Peel, SmﬁmH ‘Management Officer

.wmﬁown.bwwwo<m& by \WAMMN \NM??Q\v Umﬁm Qﬁ&(} \NQ&W\

Ken Kvist,, Senior Water Managememt Officer
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Province of - istry of
British Columbhia Environment
WATER MABAGEMINT PROGRAHM

SKETCH PLAN

N
oW
el
[
Codral &
) \h\ SHrudrarea Fuw
BN : .

WATER DISTRICT : Cariboo . \
PRECINCT : Chileotin Technician “

LAND DISTRICT : Coast Range 2 Daigcy Feel
Date — Nl VAN

LEGEND

Scale 1 102 50
Point of Diversion HH

W.R. Map Number 92 N/NE . File: 5000634
Ditch e

Permit over Crown Land

P.C.L. [ ] Yes
Transmission Line

[X] No

The boundaries of the land 'to which this licence
is appurtenant are shown thuS: ..o
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Page 74 redacted for the following reason:



Skclch, »r:é:_r applicant’s ?:__ and all other land touched by the works or flooded, also the Incation of

the point of diversion and other works, including buildings to be served with Sm:ua if applicable, and the lengths
of all ditches, Jumes, and pipes.

.,. v g M\MO.\

! K;.ul .
- TR n/../,,ﬂ«.l(/

VO S er

Tocih end

Jjnfmv e . >

e
" T

. m
= (- s0s }V
B R ’ R ¢ ’ . m;.rﬁﬂdf./.u../
._ \ 4 U\ e
,\ \\ \
...V(r.,.-i A 1. <
e Jrr..(n/a/t;&;.?r/f , ....mﬂﬁr?(;/ﬁ.
ﬂuf’y /Lﬂjxﬂfr/lﬂr..lfw de ﬁﬁn%.//..l Chwen : 50 . /.4\11”«4}/9! e~
o, .
NS WS
/ Applicant,
‘ Agent,
W.R.B. & D

| % ﬂLan.//J! nu/ ,mHJd.nf.(f.ﬂwx AT hnl(,y./?u ..lVA. .C..UJ /\/nul.qU../.n..;wnw/;Vﬂ?V.Vﬂ!J

Page 75
FNR-2011-00186

ﬁf?/v =



%) Y leomn

Mortw

Do
=
e
Row

Neor
@m‘ﬁh B

nendhy Aredresam |, Chaver (e @ 9.1, 36%

eN=.
(SR N
oS
o.5k ‘

.10

O 0.%%

.82
o.66
0.35%
©.53
o.53
.56 |

©.S4A

— V,&nvr SR\ . /hu.fﬂ mnz../wff//va‘i/n & \ - 5ﬂvwadV? wa s ¢

1

-

Page 76
FNR-2011-00186




e

:[EMCB \Q_ S9C M\\@W
= S-S

Hx&tm.w.vi;m.uf.lﬁwl\ Mdpnnrb,ir-fi S
L OLSS e

. wé moéﬂwﬁ‘ r\f\fV@}Wfi&w kﬁnnhf/wk.hf/r )
- |;T0il&vm[wfﬁxhs r\fhu(y,:m‘afh ;IT;O glmnxﬁﬁwl ‘

I ﬂ@s)ﬁ Jg\mﬂ ﬂWﬁbmvy{( ......

. Page 77
FNR-2011-00186

B



Car

o _ FLLD IR0 oW Py L of 2

. : : . Flle Ho. £ - L3¢,

- Precinct Q_),THQ.*.,;:\JH

Inspected by .k CQ&.(/A‘N/\,P%C

Time -of Inspection & Weather & //35 77 TT - 05 - 25
Awr»\S\.\err %\C\.v«\_\ivr\«ﬂ
person{(s) Contacted mD\SL«wCQ/ ﬁko(QF
SOURCE INFORMATION
. 7
ommhn»my\wonmw name of source (or unnamed) m\bﬂ\ﬁm. “\R\M
Stream flow mmnwawwmn\\mﬂmﬁ%&{mﬂ I O hﬂd
,Q\%f&r\/r\

zmnrom of weaBuEeEiemt .mv.;b./xx\?r/ Auwk,.csmfk <

C&P\,\?&(wﬂf

Location of :ﬁmumﬂﬂmmﬁm«,n

Qﬁ OnLﬂ...), /DC/ ILC Q\C&? .

L .
Ormﬂl r\r@\ﬁ\a\wh\f ia muq.

Other observations on source & mwos. I\W&\K&%% &%E «M\ , ‘”. T
queg}/ o feo = oasr.mxr n(%iox:m\ mxm ol .&&éemwrx xrs\wywtx\\
b.\\ﬂ[ﬁ\) T\e& QD

Li&z e
w@mmfwm:ms N Eﬁ%% st% =1 tﬁc&%??%ﬁ;ﬁb&?ﬂaﬁi

_____ Domestic {No. of-Builldings) Constructed/Not Constructed
(Stock Watering) No. of Stock

%ﬁk b\NrMuM\NW igc&\n.?{\%&m& sotic .\S\_\w«\c\
,\ Irrigation Awnnmm to be Irrigated) WPP

{Acres memnmmv @'ﬁlﬁhﬂ% SCESF
___ Storage T:Hmm of reservolir) w%\)\&h Lt \\\S\t\m\h\imn_ P vm\e «

(bimensions & type of dam) |

Other Purposes (Describe intended use)

TORKS

retalled description of Works

orke aret

orks are jolnt withs \@éﬁ\f s 0 e s %&Qﬁ.ﬂu)hw

PPURTENANT LAND u? 1 . , u

agal Degeription of Property: %&\.\\\Q\\\ K.Nmmu& D\NG\;\ b &H\&\

ther licences or applications on land lﬁ% Yo : .
nendments Hmachnmm as follows: ﬂ.?\u\#ﬂﬂﬁ\ @rﬂs \N&\Qx} oeo\s«\ RNV«»&;A\J

f\.fk‘.),\xmw‘wf ?%\mé v\\A,\o \3&&. A\SH&\&&\M) A Lﬂbl\vr\m, Q\Vr\& ..Ql. n ey ma\ NW\\@ %.LNY(A}\N
cthe Uorin _ b | (omdinny f AL & 507 fo 2 T
2t Wl \S@C:T*oh\ o .Jm Hm\o\\x? ,

B R . A ]

Page 78

) é o

,.l.-ﬂ!l«l!%l\'lﬂ[llb\q\llll!l



No1g—This shect need ovly be compicied vo the two eopies of the application filed with the Yat-t
Recorder.

To the Compiroller of Water Rights: .

In support of my application for a water licence I submit the following information:—

(1) My n:n._o the place of use is..... S STadEred Swaness

T {Whether reglstered owner, agreement vomnnn' pre-emptor, etc.)
(2) The proposed works will be A o d bt ‘w.n......ﬁ:.fﬂdo/unurlﬂc/ Sapmheen

{Give general description—pumg, pipe, ditch, ete.}

(Grsduns csmested . hsedadesons 3des )

PRS- =R -

(1) The'dam in be eonztincte? wilt be a .Z?Vn U U T ¥ 11| Wil 14
, . ' (Type.?

will be_...__._..____fectinheight,and.._.____________.__feetin length.

{(4) The moximuun arca of the reservoir will be oo e e, ACTES,

(5) i depth of storage at the dam, {rom botton of sluice-pipe to crest of the spillway, will be__..._._ . {eet.
(6) The head of water to be used will bew. . ool o e[t

B {TFor power and hydraulie mining only. )
(7) The arca of land to be irrigated will be 82.5 acres.

(8) (a) The works will be entircly on my.own property, or

(&) The works will affect physically the property of the {ollowing owners:—

Arca Requited {or Works
Name of Owner,
ing the Crown

1.eg~l Lescription of Land
Length Breadth

Sketch, shuwing applicant’s lagd and all other Tand fouched by the works or flooded, also the Incation of
the point of diversion and other works, including buildings to be served with water, if applicable, and the lengths
of all ditches, flumes, and pipes.

) nm)..,.n.( NMO\,

er/‘ N . )

——e oA Axdredn
S /”..,.D

. /4414@0!/1.40./

- .
= N/\

& S
SR AR vt @

N

Qe

Mvdm.vnwlgaor N ., .
e wTENT Wu«ﬂﬂdrﬂvxl
° fﬁV‘M 1.//0((/10!.(» Ne ﬁnuﬁ(/l/.m/l ﬁ(ﬁ.

. Agent.
W.R.B.4— 0
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. Ry

- CUOCFIRELD CINSPECTTON PORM : Paga 2 of 2

' ¥

* AFl  TED PARTIES

' .o . ) ) o -
Emhmmpw.mosnmwﬂmmSWHnm:mmmwm:mmvmwwnmznmmmncmmw0

N r
Hm‘:Oﬂ~S:O.Ezmmummmncmmw.

Were all affected landowners served?

a . If not, &mwnr lands are affected? . LT

Are any additional referrals required? _ . , -

OBJECTIONS

- 1

,M

,Sroasmm contacted? o~

Results of discussions

CROWN_LAND

Dimensions of Area of Crown Land aFfected: V&Nsp,

!

How affected?

RECOMMENDATIONS

Summarize recommendationa including any special condltions and
restrictions suggested on the source:

Reasons for Above:
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 SRETCH M:wpzaa:xw

WIS

. , L ' i

Source
Dominant Land

T -~ Roads & Access
: --*Stream Measurement Locations
—-- P.0.D. Locations - Licensed & Applied for
- “w= Approximate Dimensions
~~ Gauge Stations
~~ Uther Relevant Data
, b [0 o i
. e o
- ! ° t |- Kl e e .v/
S ” b :
Pt ' 1 : - N

4 as immmp. e mmema [ .

HEN. 3
i '
X )
i
’ i
1 . Lo ' . :
. _ .- ; --r
' Y - ...._ _.. - N .4
i TP : i, N -
] I R - .
b o . I
B . ' |
e e e e bt e g et e - |—
T f . - T
o L ! .
m _ _ Lt
i T |- : A
| ] ST . .
1
+ . ! .
P A - “
' rmmm e - - rm., [ S S -,. b ok e e e
b
|

~

List Useful Maps -- W.R. Map

.

-~ Forest Cover

E . -~ W.R. Reference Map
o o -- 13 3250,000

-~ 1: 50,000

~- 1: 100,000
~~ Others

HuwvmWﬁwm By \&N 4 ﬂf%ﬂ%ﬂ#%&f&ﬁ(

A.Uuﬂﬂ ﬁAW. &

. oy
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apphicant’s land and all other land touched by the works or flooded, also the iocation .mm

- Sketel, showing.
the point of diverston and other works, including buildings to be served with water, if applicable, and the lengths

of all ditches, flumes, and pipes. .
_ .

b enn QN“,M‘O\

Kﬁiu
“||l gﬁ)nfn/qnv/

| VX Sl o
: ”xuo,hmnh.m,wraﬂy‘
xﬁ.al.amvﬂrxlﬂ..u./

@ Mél.p,ﬁ/ﬁ
e ~
(.S Orm}v.

ﬁ././or/uNN
e,

VHW%(&JEFOXU ’
ATRW .~y = A:ﬂ?h“f . e .
Pﬂfk/y Ahrzﬂfr/;ﬂyn}.ry.ﬂﬁonw.//ﬁ/nf. s [ g an N ST
NS W S

/ N Applicant.

Agent.

W.R.D.4— 0 ' .
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Wl .u..ﬁ@ﬂo¢mu. recommended subject to constraints

' Water Management Branch, Ministry of Environment & Parks
. 540 Borland Street, Williams Lake, British Columbia V2G 1R8
O 398-4531 : “
:rwv~ PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM zHemHz.&o DAYS FROM mw \\_. A
o ) . o . o . w P o ._,w.,n
e _ | | Vel 29 \ﬁu e
@gmzm@ -

. File No.: _“Suro Chhcetin a AR 2 J 1987 Date: ' %Q(O@‘Mm
R B st | .
, No obijection ‘ . JWINISTRY OF ENVIRONMENT
— 3 RIS . S Williams Lake, British Columbia

\wﬁuﬂoxwmw no# recommended (reasons - msn“_.omm any H.mHm<muﬁ materials
mﬂwumo“nﬁpsm this Hmnogmbﬂmﬂwoa.

Em r@%\ no ow%ojq;m o D @\%o@b ﬁdfgﬁ@b ﬁ& 52«\/._

i n%@mjoﬁ mm gé.@ %vo_)b%@&( o Mo owllet of

h_____q,__maozs Sﬁ I 1% olek wowid be affected DMW

m;w,.Dm. m«vwxavasﬁmw h/hLJ3LWb;: ¢64w€poh ﬁUAV\ myh@&

we %Lop be wnelde to ﬁ@gn@ OUPRYOV
)%mvrﬁm

HARRTAT RO

{(Signzfure) (Position)
: o
F s W
. (Agency)
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o

REGEIVE]
- RUB 25 1987

- PLEASE COMPLETE AND RETURN THIS FORM WITH YOURIBEMIMTANGENMENT
‘ ‘ Williams Lake, British Columbia

- _ File: . svpooé3%

Precinct: CAMcetar

Regional Water Manager e

Ministry of Environment ,b&% D nw
540 Borland Street A%J %
Williams Lake, B.C. ‘ , JH, .. X 3@&.
- : SR o
V2G 1R8 o o -
’ <

Attention: Licence Processing Section -

‘Date: pa!f“rwrblﬂy‘ -Nl.m‘d T}

Enclosed is mmmW!ﬁnvnv in payment of fees as H@&Smmdmm in vyour

letter of fyﬁuﬁ S AD R . Proof of posting and serving is
! )

.also enclosed.

RO0 O0DODOR

Please supply the following information:

o
0
i—l
<
t
=3
0
0
®
o
0
o
o
w
‘+
=3
o
ot
=]
o
<
o
g
o
o
jn]
2
o
B
-
0
o7

Rodiagrewna .
Tl WeOE S

Please provide your telephone/message.number: (vWacko X L

ZﬂaﬁmH.Om rersons and livestock to be mcwwwwm&m.d
Is the house where water is to be used constructed?

Number of buildings to be served by water?

wHw.dﬁmM constructed?

Number of acres to be irrigated?

Are you the registered owner of the land where water is to .
be used? .

If not, what form of tenure do you hold?

Please provide a copy of the ﬁmﬁﬁnw agreement ﬁﬁmﬁ_wos hold.

Are you normally available for an on-site inspection? If _
not, when would you be available? (€= - nlX cal\ do PR S

quwmﬁmﬁﬁﬁm of Applicant)
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Jeocve 39

ClwheeTa
W.RB. 70

WATER ACT :

Proof of .,Hwo.m&bm ‘and Serving \w@@mnmﬁ._om for a Water Licence

) . (ALSO PROOF OF PUBLICATION WHEN DIRECTED)
) T ) . ) - (Full name of deciarant. )

of . B0 Reme. 2\ e baew,  RaC NELW O,

4 (Address.)
" by Omncvmmom ¥ ii;ﬂb.pmrl/wﬁnvkurxd. ,?.//ﬂvylém do solemnly declare:—
1. That a signed copy of the application oPVoaMﬂPﬁ;.M?@wgﬂVluWDmﬂW)n $:22, Not Responsive

(Name of applicant.)
for a water licence on.....Cnone®  Crs ale

. (Name of creek, spring, ¢tc.)
was posted on the 27 day of . N \e—mn, : 19¥L, at eath of the following
. ® zes’ rrm,mﬁfqﬂnzzl S ﬂﬂ.ﬂﬂyn B n/..n....ufd ﬁkﬁvvﬂ Crasses Saush
places, namely: ‘s.om erj T W Y X NN .
& Row’ W,qufuﬂm’rﬂ.ﬂnrk(l P\ H.OVMA.;VM.J n]dl /OM/I EYAS

1

2. That sigred ¢opies of the said application were served on each of the following owners of land or mine
that will be affected yﬂnﬁ&. by the proposed works or by the operation or utilization thereof:—

g - How Served
Legal Description of Land f 5 g
Name and Address - & . Date of Service (Registered Mail or
/I/..Il, or Mine Aflected Delivered)

Tl Down S, TaXla Lolew 8L %.ﬁoﬁw,Nw\ @ Ra2 Doa 224t Dltensed
r—

T

-3. That signed copies of the said application were served upon the following persons holding licences or
prior applications on the same stream and having points of diversion at or below the point of diversion set out

therein:— N
. How Served
*. . Name and Address Date of Service (Registered Mail
or Delivered)
.ﬂﬂﬂvﬂfru A" ..ﬂw:nf/n/nrl/ln.vﬂﬂ , R.C. hv,frnp.v .N...WA T dﬂ%ﬁ.ﬂulﬁy

| %m@mzmx@\
n

i 25 1987

) VIRONMENT
4. Thae irected by the Regional Water Manager, 2 copy of the shid éﬁmmm._,m% OF EN

SRR, Bpisppodlisinal

once a week for. ...

a newspaper published at

S i the first publication

being on the ...... day of

A copy of the published
application is hereto attached and marked “A.”-

- *And I make this solemn declaration conscientiously dnmoﬁbm it to be true, and knowing that it is of
the same force and effect as if made under oath and by virtue of the Canada Evidence Act.

Declared before me mﬂ.E&umhhﬁm,ﬁfu.iuv&ﬁﬁmblﬁrll/

/
N
1 [ P - — - -
this 5 xday oﬁ.‘.@«%&bﬂn 1987 1%, R N\
(Signature [ 7 ~ (Signdure of declarant,)
of oficial) ... G2
(Title of A
official} (iAol

{Notary Public, Justice of the Peace, or Commissioner.)

NoTe—If proot of posting or serving or publishing is made by different persons or at different times, duplicaies of this
blank may be used, and so much of the form as is appropriate filled in'in each case.

#IMPORTANT.—This declaration must be completed in full and declared ‘before a proper
official, amgl filed with the Regional Water Manager within 120 days of the posting on the ground.

DK
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File Mo.:

Water Management Branch,
340 Borland Street, SPHHHmb Lake, British oowcava <mm 1R8
. , 398-4531

PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM WITHIN A0 DAYS FROM

MVL\\PT h.{r\ﬂ: _.‘,
C- a“, \

'

Y T £ 2 iy

Chnnl wetu

[_—

Z0.0Uumoﬁ»oa
Approval recommended subject to constraints

 Approval not recommended (reasons - enclose any relevant materials
supporting this recommendation):

-y i
N\\ FISHERY OFFICER
D o
% ﬁ)hfﬁ.q;f L M_.;,.,.W.ﬁ, oAl

ﬁmwmsmﬂcﬂmy {Position)

Um t. Fisheries & Oceans
(Agency) .

cc o+~ District Supervisor

v
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@ m w% @

Cobumbia <mmn.“wwm
pue 61

,Sw.#ma. zmﬂmmmamﬁu wﬂmnn&~ Ministry.of Env
540 mOHHmna mﬂﬁmmf ‘Williamsg Lake, mﬂpﬂpm#
. 398-4531

ENVI

L PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM WITHIN . @o DAY SyREH OF Siiish Coumbia

?:.mawlrmxm.

e N - M ) ° - ' - N st 7 o
Y : L o P\r& Y [ 5
. o . . S ﬂ...\ m._\ =7 ..

s

"' Dates

. No A_uvn._w_o,.ﬁ.mua

: \wm%ﬁadqmu..wummoaamnmm& subject to constraints v !
wmdede not recommended (reasons - enclose any relevant materials
T mswmounﬁu.ﬁm this recommendation): Lo " ,
+ ) s o
’ 4

" (Signature) L "(Position)
o . . = (Egency) T :
(4
Page'89
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" Enclosure

OUR FILE

July 2#, 1987

To: Fish & Wildlife - ‘Lands Regional Operations -

A Ministry of Environment & Parks Ministry of Forests & Lands
540 Borland Street , ‘Room 201 - 172 Second Ave. N.
Williams Lake, B. C. Williams Lake, B.C.

V2G 1R8 V2G 1Zé
- Fisheries & Oceans,. Canada . Engineering Branch
Fiekd Services Branch Minigtry of Agriculture & Food
- Bent to: Williams Lake 33832 South Fraser Way
Clearwater . Abbotsford, British Columbia

Lampbell River V28 2C5

Re: Applications for Water Hwomﬂnmm

Water Management has Hmnmp<ma the mOHHOSHﬁm mwaHnmﬁPOSm for Water
Licences.

NAME SOURCE PRECINCT FILE

s.22, Not Responsive

Mr. J.S. Hart & Ms. A.C. Mayall Chevez Creek Chilcotin 5000634 |

s.22, Not Responsive

The proposals are as per attached applications. Please forward yvour
Ooaamﬁdm (using the attached forms) within 60 Qm%m of the date of this
memo, even if %Oﬁ have noc concerns.

If we do not ﬁmwﬁ from you within 60 &m%m mHOS the date of this memo we
will have to #ake it for granted that you have no concerns.

Yours truly

stf

Susan M. Lewis
Licence Processing Section

398-4580




-

.- ) :
Province of . _ Ministry of o ter Management
British. Columbia " Environment mwo Borland Street
. Williams Lake, B. C.
V2G 1R8

. YOURFILE oo secrseesseess e seessessssesen
N g S . ” : 5000634

o, ’ e B T OURFLE et Yoot in -
July Pmﬁszmq

"Mr. J.S. Hart & s.22, Not Responsive

P.O. ‘Box 31 :
Tatla Lake, British Columbia
VOIL 1VvO0 ‘

Dear Applicants:

With reference to your application for a licence to divert and
use water from Chevez Creek for irrigation purpose, the following
forms must be completed and fees must be paid by September 27,
1987 or your application will be refused for non-compliance.

Application fee - Trrigation $20.00
‘Annual rental - Irrigation $£17.00
TOTAL . $37.00

mHmmmm.dw advised that application and rental may be revised upon
completion of inspection of your application.

A copy of your application must be served on the following

holders. of, and/or applicants for, water licences with._points of
diversion at or below the point where you propose to divert water
(service must be made by registered mail or personal delivery

within 90 days of the date of @Omﬁwdm ﬁﬁm meHwomﬁHon. Forms for
serving are enclosed.)

.22 PRTTS >
e N g
A g g
YV

If joint use of works is involved, this is a matter for arrange-
ment between the parties concerned.

If your works cross private property you must serve notice on any
private property owners affected. This service must be indicated

on the Proof of MOmﬁHsm and Service mOHE ﬁnoww enclosed, see note
below).

Entry ‘onto privately owned land for the construction and main-
tenance of works is a matter for arrangement between the parties

“gconcerned.

+

* s e M . 0w
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If your proposed works cross a public rcad, you must SO#H&M your

HoomHHommmo&mﬁmﬁoaﬁﬁmomwmﬂﬁambﬁOH mwmﬁamwmcwmﬁﬂpnﬁ
msmwﬁmmﬁ. .

e

If vy H.@Howomma intake is located in a stream which supports
fish ¥ife, you may be requested to provide adequate screening of
the intake in accordance with any requirements of authorities
having jurisdicition over fisheries in‘'your area.

Enclosed is a wHOOm of Posting mﬁ& Serving form. This form is a
. statutory declaration, and must be completed in full, sworn, and
returned tc us by the above date before the application can be
considered. This form can be sworn in our office or in a
Government Agent's office. To assist you in correctly completing
this form we would remind you that the date of posting stated in
your applicaticn was May 27, 1987.

If you have any questions or concerns, please do not hesitate to
contact this office.

Yours truly,

(&>§OQ}Lx7> Koo

mcmws 2 Lewis
anmﬁnm‘mﬂonmmmHSm Section

@Oﬂu
A. D. zackodnik, P. Eng.

Regional Water Emﬁmmmﬁ

Cariboo 0Office :
Southern Interior Office -
398-4580

enclosure -
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A

R-2 COAST 'DISTRICT

Fav .

mwnm_m. ,NO chains to1Thch ="

TRUE NORTH -

N .

“to'which this licence

of the land
mmoccu Ths seme————




/L A.P _Aw = . wx ., ” . . File No @lﬂmm\m‘“wbmt!:w:oﬂgzmm O4M| P LM‘

—

MINISTRY OF szwozEmzH Water Distriet- (11 DOO
- WATER MANAGEMENT BRANCH ! 1. ’ .
. o : Precinct n P.OA!.CJ

LRO. S0l - Ret Z%:szzﬁ ZFJ ?v/_

N T

! ST .Hmlﬁ.l) Easanal
W&.w&?:\_,(

Assess.. ...........Juris.... .. _Schl...__ .. Folio. ... ...

WATER CLEARANCE

Ownership checked Yes.. - No_.__

.. >menmwﬁ @\\u\\w\&\ﬂ\uf\ glhmmm W! s.22, Not Responsive
7 , :

m.tq.n.ma?\v \\“Ka\\. A \%dr\\

! ‘.‘% A
Stream E\, : n\ma : Nv P
AU.QEENE land FTD S acres of gtm. \Nv% | ﬂmrD D%h - D.E st Ud < - A

: E T - S
Records on stream Gl Sk (Some_Oods | Sicost  (howez €O ——=
| gt /()B?\M\\Fx\vrl I prited X 3 - i

‘ i
‘ :&%@ mhln.w\%» G T2 e DSall, Sl L.pi
- [} T Ay T i ek
( . g1
(RN/: ﬁﬁl w hmw.ﬂrw A«O&),P et
Rights covering Dom. land. Ci =y _
mow: ﬂonnm with Ch. S0
Tmprovement, Uumﬁnn» DONE e
Munijcipality, etc.: - -
; . ey :
CONFLICTS ON LANDS CROSSED Works cross o@»z:!.fxi...,..i.)..
AP, . N -
T.S., etc Applicant’s Jand !
- Roads, L X . wn.:\aﬁmzm
railways. :
Parksor . - - o Crown land '
Teserves <
Power or \ ‘ .
ipelines. P -
pipelines...,
. DESCRIPTION FOR RIGHT-OF-WAY | Pipeline, flume, etc ac.
Dam and power sites__ ol ac,
e Flooding . - ac
\\ . g
\\ i Others ac,
\ . ————— - P, e . [Ruppp - nran———
Length /. Width_. ... Area__ . acs, | .
e REMARKS
Water reserves or restrictions... LS D Chouwpz G = . e e

mSﬂ.?D Fﬁ \.\(\\w Ol 05 E\J - pl,l_),% TZalR It :)\i\r/,”l n: QJD)A.\.HQ/? I >n\\

Filed under:

Received... /(-0 V2 .. Cleared...._.... @0 01 ¢ Tnitials / -
Final check before drafting licence . ... womunn oon o Drafting Office . .,tc..'ml ....General Office
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Toee 63Y

COR WAITEET RECORDER STAME.
i

. %a. mj na_,c:._o& ﬂ
h sfication for a Wat
,§Hm_~ ACT

MAY 2 9 1997

I GOVERNMENT AGENT!-
T aﬁszé WILLIAMS LAKE, B.C. |
H@thﬂ.. ..uv...Mnr.MHﬂy /V.Oru.ﬂ and s.22, Not Responsive .

{Full name or names, {1 tand owned Jomty, )

of Lo Wﬂﬁ =1, te\a., /LU//DN AW

Pl p——_ \.... o

2 .oOzl Wao

np address) ' . . N .

herchy %1_% to :.5, OQBEB:Q‘ of Watcr Rights for a licence-to-

Chroven (reeds .SEnr fows. . Scary

(Name of creek, Take, or $pring. )}

:,u.nnn__o: cm Now.)

e Credte.

and discharges fnfo WS L8R e mmm e eneagemnnene e e e AN giVE poOtiC y qrilication
o all prsons aifcced. R sonasBimi ton e ol
The pointsof diversion) will be located at oS \ak FTew (o= Weeeed vy GL. m AW
The storage dam N e —

An.:.n E nd E«nnzcsa 1 some surveyed or knows po .
€5 BTae” ,V.ul.vrzuf):.ﬂg/ BRI /VVGJ nu.ﬂ /0/1 LS

The quantity of water to be diverted or stored is TE  oece e \ oy

(Cubic feet per second, gallons per day, or acrefect per annum,)

The purpose for which the water will be used mm..:: AT SRR

The land ot E_:o on which the water will be used is Lot 2% . ﬁnvnr-w« aO]WQl!Wq mﬂfz/

: : ond correct legal deseription)

A copy of this wmm:om:o: was posted onthe .. . . 273 R .7)0!/, e 1987

.‘ .,:i:u,.a:v . ; :ic.:: v

at the proposed point of divérsion or site of the dam and on the land or mine where the water is to be used

and two copies will be filed in the office of the Water Recorder at /wV#//AOpflﬁ Ledex :
British Columbia.

Objections to this ummrgrcz may be filed with the said Water Recorder or with the Oozﬁ:c:nn of Water

Rights, Parliament Buildings, Victoria, B.C. V8Y 1XS, within thirty days of the serving of a signed copy of
the application.

S SR - N

\:i:ﬁ:i

\ ) L. . Agent.
s T - o N ) - Agent's address.

_ IMPORTANT . . e

Every applicant must ¢o tha following:
(1) Post the :.olz,s::: on the gronnd; that is, in conspicttous plices at or near (he proposed point of diversion, site
of the dam (if any), and place of use.
(2) File two copies with the Water Recorder in whose district the point of diversion will cn. within tw n_:K days of the
posting on the ground. '
(3} a<:_.:::Emﬂk days of the posting of the application on the pround, serve signed no_..mna on all owners of land or
:::_:N property that will be affected physically by the proposed works or by the operation or utilization thereof,

amd on all licensees or prior appiicants whose poaints -of diversion are at-or helow :_n appheant’s proposed point
of diversion.

All copics must be sipned and completed by filling in the blanks in the above fon d, in addition, the two copies filed
with the Water Recorder must contain a sketeh showing the applicant’s land, the location af the point of diversion and the

dam (if any), and all land touched or crossed Ly the works, and the ur_g_:o:.: informatton indicated on the other side
of this form,

Both sides of the two copies filed with the Water Recorder must be fully and correctly completed or the application may
“'have'to be returned.

1t is advisable to file the application with the Water Recorder as soon as possibie afler posting it on the ground because
the date of filing will, in most cases, deiermine the priority of the licence that may be issued.
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THE GOMLRHMINT OF
THL PROVIHCE OF DROSK COLUMDIL

File No.

Cy s 4 el Sy

e

WATER RIGHTS BRANCH

DEPARTMENT OF LANDS, FORESTS,
AND WATER RESOURCES

va.HG DFP.L/.;@, 24 / BT

~ Conditional Water Licence No.. S s A

mﬂ\/nrﬁr g ﬂull o> /.lh

(Source)

The date fixed in the above licence for completing the werks and making beneficial use of the water is
N . T30

Please complete A or B below, as required, and return to:

A B

REGIONAL ENGINEER
WATER RIGHTS BRANCH

A

Constructién of the works authorized under the above conditional water licence, of which I am the

law{al holder, has not yet been completed.
. T !./.ann.,l . ./ﬂd!u

N

The works already completed are ML, 5

)

The works still to be installed are ﬂfnmmuﬂr!ﬂ DN ([I{ﬂrmrmr e e
e s nUJ.,V N !rV/ B /A,//lf,rh. S RO L AN., S
e T e 3.”%(%!.““.(;,.“. TS L4ﬂﬂf£/../|[
The area of land now being irrigated is.. - ST, W ST Vo) (-3
M wal2Y ACIECS.

The additional area of land to be irrigated is._

T hereby apply for an extension of time in which to complete construction of the works, and I enclose

RNy

$5 for the extension of time fee, (Make cheques, cte., payable to Minister of Finance.)

.

lecommend Extensicn of Time to
Decembher 31, 1981

i

{ Signature) / .A ./J,/?f / :

<, B
2 oA\ =

Address

Umﬂniih.V.ﬁ.uuu;

;o - -
AL \A.J.? L LT
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Province of . Ministry of Water Management Branch

British Columbia Environment Parliament Buildings
Victoria

British Columbia ., .
VBV X5 il g

28th July, 1880

File No. 0340859

w.5. HMart ard s.22, Not Responsive

Tatla Lake, 5.C.

VOJ 2V0

Dear Sirs:
Conditional Water Licence 50654 — Chavez (Creslk

Encloged is a copy of an Order exbtending the time for the completicn
of the works and for making beneficial use of the water authcrized
under Corditional Water Licence 50854, Chavez Creek, to the 31st
Decamber, 1981, This should be attached To your copy of the licence.

- Yours truly,

H.D. Ummmﬁw
Captroller of Water mu.mﬁunm

PES TN

MITES/Is _
PR i.:l:.lllm}filll.l -r.ll.t..f..

3875981
| WIEISTRY OF THE Erving e |
<_r., ﬂmm w./_Jrlh....U F.TB,ZCT

_m 0
] i
ST n e |
* Friend gy L;a\L :
|
i

{

!
r_.,e w.aw W.Ln E_\Hw mﬁ... “ 4
B Er-ll!-rll.l,‘\\ ;

Enclcsure
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THE GINTRNMENT
THE PROVINCE OF BRIZISK COLOMBN,

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT

WATER RESOURCES SERVICE
WATER RIGHTS BRANCH

ORDER '
{Water Act, Sec. 15)

File No..__<340862

The provisions of the British Columbia Water 4ct having been complied with and being satisfied
that no person’s rights will be affected, I hereby extend the time for the completion of the works and

for making beneficial use of the water authorized under Conditional Water Licence No. 5G554
to the 31st day of December, 19 &2 .

L

Deputy Qoim?o:mw of Water Rights

Dated at Victoria, B.C., this 28th  day of Jutly ,19 80 .

W.R.B. 42—5M-476-7744 {4}
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. A Manazement
_u_.oS:nm& Z_SmmS\Qn ém»mqmﬁawﬁm_,mso:

British Columbia - Environment - Office of the
: , . Regional Engineer
#202 - 172 N, 2nd Avenue
Williams Lake, B.C.
VZIGE 1L

File 0340869

»a

m OF THE n{,xmok,:\__nyq
ﬁlﬁmm RIGHTS BRANCH

U7 1980

My, J. 5. Hart
Tatla Lake P. O.

WILLIAMS LAKE, B.C,
Tatla Lake, B.C.

Dear Sir:

Re: ' Extension of Time Application —- C.L. 50654

© Would you please send us your Application for BExtension of
Time. T believe you took it with you after you filled it
out. . :

Thank you. .

Yours truly,

AL D, s

\kmvﬂ . Williams, P. Eng.
ém&mﬂ Resource Manager

AAD/1Db

R
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#2902 - 172 H. 2nd Avenue
Williams Lake, B.C.

V26 126

File: 0740860

June 24, 19280

M», J. S. Hart
Tatla Lake P. 0.
Tatlz Lake, B.C.
Dear Sir:

Rer Extension of Time Application == C.L. 50654

Would you please send ug your Applicaticn for BExtension of
Time. I believe you took it with you afiter vou filled it
os&- .

- Thanl you,

Tours truly,

A
“\Amw D. Williaws, P. Eng.
‘ Water Resource Manazer

AAD /1D
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‘MINISTRY OF THE
ENVIRONMENT

LAND AND WATER MANAGEMENT
. WATER RIGHTS BRANCH

THE PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA—WATER ACT

OOZ_UHHHOZkWH WATER LICENCE

e T ? RIS ST !
s.22, Not Responsive M

FAMLOOPS, B.C,

is/are hereby authorized to divert and use water as follows:—

(a) The source(s) of the water-supply is/are ~ Chiavez Creek,

(b) The point(s) of diversion is/are located as shown on the attached plan,

(¢) The date from which this licence shail have precedence is 22nd February, 1977.

(d) The purpose for which the water is to be used is 3rrigation and domestic,

“«

(¢) The maximum quantity of water which may be ~Giverted for irrvigetion purpose is 40
acre feet per annum and for domestic purpose is 1,000 gallons a day,

and such additional quantity

as the Engineer may from time to time determine should be allowed for losses.

(f) The period of the year during which the'water may be uSed for irrigation purpese is 1st
Bpril to 30th September and for domestic purpose is the whole year.,

(g) The land upon which the water is to be used and to which this licence is mwﬁcﬂn:mnﬁ is
Lot 388, Range 2, Comst District, of which 20 acres may be irrigated.

(h) The works authorized to be constructed are Siversion structures, pumps, pipe, pond,
ditch and tani,

which shall be located approximately as shown on the attached plamn.

(i) The construction of the said works has been commenced and shall be completed and
wvmqﬂﬁmﬂweaodvowmwu.%cmm&osougmou,mgmuwm.wam<aﬁwmomsuou..ummo.

{j) This licence authorizes the use of water for domestic purpose in two
buildings located approximately as shown on the attached plan.

Original signed by H. D. D= Fack

H. D. DzBeck,
Comptroller of Water Rights.
25 )
File No. 0340869 Date issued: ist August, 1978 Conditional Licence No. 50654
e COPY FOR ENTCINEER

p T - .
) \M@m o L e .
) 77 @\Qvﬁﬂ. S Page 101
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Onlimbia

1
CARIBOO WATER DISTRICT

R.2 COAST DISTRICT

N
.wn&n“ 20 nru:ww to I Inch
¢
L\J_uozu U
ﬂusx\ﬁl N
-SRI
L.368 \Gomey!
Points of Diversion
f
L.367 L.328 L.329 L.1674
ILEGEND .
Potnt of Diversion @&
Ref. Map 92N/NE &4
Pipc § Ditch ———

The boundaries of the land to which this licence
is appurtenint are shown thus; cwscee——n"

300.273.1007

Srgnature. 5% .

Date ‘st Auag. 1978,
CL s50c¢s4
File ©340869
Chilcotin

Precine
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CeCoe Reile Kamloops

: . 29th Jupe, 1978,

gur £ile 03408069

s.22, Not Responsive

MINISTRY OF THE ENVIRONMENT
WATER RIGHTS BRANCH

. JHL04 178

Tadpe cem o
R v

Dear Sir: )
KAMLOOPS, B.C.

Water application on
Chaves Creek {(formerly unnamed)

Your water application on the above-named source has been investi-
gated and we are now preparing licence/s authorizing:

a

the diversion zad use of 1,000 gallons a day for domestic purpose and 40 acre feet a
year for irrigation purpose on 20 acres of Lot 368, Hange 2, Coast District.

Copy/ies of the licence/s will be forwarded when ready.
AOSHm.ﬁHcHMH

H. D. DeBeack, -
Comptroller of Water Rights.

Per: wHwP}L mﬂW

FWF /ht
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o 1e G

Engineer’s Report on a Water Application

Water Di CARIECO (ehilootin) Victoria File__ 0340268
Our File........
Applicant___._
) s.22, Not Responsive
Address
Source . 8.22 — Trb. to_—_Hatheson Brobk —
Priority 22 Pebruary 1977 Est. flow

Appurtenantland . Pistrict Lot-368, Range-2, Coast District — —

Works are being fumt constructed.___ditches, pump,- pipe, tank-

N

1 recommend that the application be granted for

Purposa Quantity Duty Acres Period of Use
Domestic(SW) 1000gpad — - whole year
Irrigation 4oaf 2.08¢ 20 a 1 April- 30 September

1. There were no o&u&oﬁ»bwm to thizs application H@GOﬁmmm‘ma the
Office of the Regional Engineer,

2. Yo restrictions on the source are recommended at this time.
3. A1l works are om private land

4., Certificate of Encumberance attached

5. Sketch attached.

SUPPCRIING COMMENTS

2. There are no other licences or applications on the source.
b. There are ne existing licences on the domipant land.
<. The guantitiy and purposes recommended are based on proposed

ﬁmmmcﬁosm,géﬁwwwam.n&aowiﬁéaﬂﬂﬁmAwwwmmuuwhdHW@mﬁwsnaw
2¢ aecres. :

Hbm@ﬂﬂnﬂ& at — (Signed ) o wm—\m -@.M.ﬁrw&.ﬂnu P 'mu.w.mp.uv.a
egional Water Engineer
Date Prepared 20 March 1978

\\!: T -
W.R.B. 16—0 %\ﬁwﬂmﬁ\ﬁ\ — T
\\\ .

wwm..ﬁﬁwwpms For M. m@wsﬂmwwm.mﬂﬂ,.pr 1 Aprdil 1078
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s.22, Not Responsive

January 14, 19738

m MINISTRY
OF THE ENVIROMENT

JAN 121979

WATER RIGHTS

B
WILLIAMS [AKE B o

Mr, Garth Wakelam

Water Rights Branch
311-35 Second Ave. South
Williams Lake, B.C,

Dear Mr., Wakelam: Re: File No. 0340869

Thank you for %OGH. letter of January 19, 1978,
I would very much like to be present when dﬁm in~-
spection of the grounds and source for the above
applicat¥on takes place.

As %oc probably know, this application is lkocated
in the Tatlayoko Valley. b.oommm 1s best gained by
proceeding in on a road to the notth of Cochin Lake

(marked by a sign 5.22 ') for one mile, then
turning south on a mmoozamﬂuw road. This is the
entirance, . e ——

s.22, Not Responsive

/fé%iliiiiHls 11 be wm@ﬁ% to provide any mmmHmﬂmﬁom H mmﬂ.

Sinreral

s.22, Not Responsive

\L . - -t _ummm Aom
DL nzm Mo: -00186 :




0310269

21135 Second Ave. South
Wiiliams Iake

Jarmary 10, 1978

s.22, Not Responsive

i
[
H
(3 3

2ar

Rer Pile # 0340969 — Water epplication on Mabheson Creek.

Durinz the coming field season somecne Irom this office would
like to inspect the grounds and scurwe to be uvsed in the ahowe appli-
cabion. _ ,

To assist us in contacting you (or somecne who has knowledge of -
- this application) would you please send any pertinent informaticn such
as location of residence, home plmne, business phon2, etc.

?mswm.omwow%omwxmw?H&éu...wa.mmﬂ%mmmwmwwu@wonmmmuﬁm
your application. , : o

Yours truly,

Garth Wakelam,

Gil/1c
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(R

]

[}
n

PR

D LT

BRITISH COLUMBIA, MINISTRY OF ENVIRONMENT |

LAND and WATER MANAGEMENT
WATER RIGHTS BRANCH

OFFICE OF REGIONAL ENGINEER

- nde

—_— T, T _x.\l\u.\r\l.‘nl .-

2 -

~p o B __.\._71
SCALE © ["= 7T chairs DATE : /o 20 7.

, Fo-  ENGINEER
DRAWN BY : 5.70)
FILE: ~7o ~p -7 Raf: 3
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Page 109 redacted for the following reason:



WATER RIGHTS BRANCH File No...0340869. . ....:

Please complete and return this form with your remittance.

Water Licence Application on______________unnamed (Matheson) creek Kamtboo %wwv

in Cariboo

_Water District
MINISTRY OF ’

OF £

Moﬁ _\\% THE ENVIRONMENT
RN ,
s.22, Not Responsive &W AM.MA\W/ L B \.5 - B
s APR261GTT & MAIL ROOM | 3902873
_.' ) WATER w_mIﬁLw}ZOI (;D;l@ﬁrb: mo
To the Compiroller of Water Rights, &e
WQNESW\MMMHWWWW@ QQN/NS@S. ' Umﬁ.nbﬁ;\\.s \ \ M i \ Q \w\\

T -
Enclosed is $_ .M,NM.DQ 1 payment of fees as requested in your letter of [7 e hvm\ 7 \. g 77

Proof of posting and serving is also enclosed.

Please supply the following information:

i/ . 7 e \aﬁwﬁf
Number of persons and ww.«.mmnoow to be mﬁuwwu..ma.:& \@u&o\m\m /2 NT@@N Gﬁ%ﬁ\ V3 oF

Number of buildings to be served with watexr? \“\

Are they constructed? MN ﬁo\sm\\.ﬁv&%&n@ ﬂa* 9&“\.2.._ VLW%

Your telephone number pleases /g M&i&,

. R s.22, Not Responsive
( Signature of applicant -
Revised Form 20-—6M sets-575-8016 (2) m
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W.RE, 260

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT
WATER RIGHTS BRANCH

Y4 ﬁ

TER CLEARAMC

!ﬂ
=
E

s.22, Not Responsive

Application of

File No. 0340269

Water Distriet...G2XEDOO
H:.nnmznr..:.ﬂlf. { n.D..mw, ] R. Map T _ﬁ@m\cﬁ /C ,
Ref. Point e oo . W.R.Map e
LRO.... Kemloops -

Mining Div L &

Assessment Dist

e for a

Water Licence for

Domesti¢ & Irrigation

Stream

..Purposes

C 2K

Dominant land (ownership nwnnw&v

\L_ rsr ‘NF\

Priority__Feb. NN\,,N‘\

ﬁ%nc.b 2 Coant Dyetact

Wnnoam on stream AMene o Cruc s > \uo cloer b Ke = Ol Ga k=
_Q7 ﬂ/C W L

Rights covering Dom. land Adamd m Camce Q.J» L CLisz @v

Water res. or restrictions Ofo.fA,MN((\ 2 O\ CAD2S - 15D 1228 Homs < \zU/ 3 Tebes

Joint works with ool

Improvement Dist. !

1

Municipality, ete

CONFLICTS AND STATUS OF - Loinmln £ooam o o e
' LANDS CROSSED i L
Lo liieals Lous
AP, 7 .
T.S,, ete,
Roads, - -7
lys. .,
!
Parks or S
TESeIves <
Power or .
pipe lines
DESCRIPTION FOR RIGHT-OF-WAY .
- Dam and powersites___.___ .. —ac.
Flooding - ac.
e 4
P \\
ya Pipe-line, flume, etc. . ac.
Length : Width Area ac. Others ac.
REMARKS
Plan and (or) des. req. frons L.R.O. or R.E.... received.
o, MAR -1 0T 15 -2, . . 3V
Received ...t .- L4 Returaed { A Ipitials . 7N
Final check before drafting licence o) Ditg. Off. Gen. Off.
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FILE WITH WATER RECORDER

MINIS ] ~ 1 O '
THE %c%@:mmﬁ O2HCELN (_\ 1)
. ‘FOR <<>.Hmm.ﬂ. NMQMVWDMW STAMP A’
FEB 28 1977 N

MAIL ROOM
VICTORIA, B.C.
er Licence - -

i
i
WATER ACT ’ _

\x...w,,ﬁ CF Ey

A%,%ﬁmwo%n@

& <& )

Ve b LA

X pirne g0ty G
MAR 2 11277

Appl

. 0% omete b AEENT

\WLraalS LAKE, [ C.
¥ "t 8 A
| (ecton®) . . f.. - Char o0

s.22, Not Responsive
1/we .

{Full name or namecs, if land owned jointly.)

s.22, Not Responsive
of . .

© (Mailing address) ’ R
hereby apply to the Comptroller of Water Rights for a licence to [ divert and use

) ‘ , T | store
vn?&wffﬁlb@j (ce vﬂxw Srut ey,

which flows

{Name of creek, lake, or spriag.. (Directis l@ of flow.)
and discharges into C O.h./?/ n ;Kﬂ and give notice of my application
to all persons affected. :

The _point of diversion )

The storage dam HSE be Jocated m?@}@.@xﬁa%# MM/)\ O.M\ NE cecner —ybud 264

Give distance and direction from some surveyed ot known peint.)

The quantity of water to be diverted or stored _wtm.vlmrh%“%ﬂ\m*- \ AN L

{Cubic feet per second, gallons per day, or acre-feet per apgum. } o T

ﬁ water out of -

The purpose for which the water 5:_ be used wmim.c‘ﬁ?&%nr‘,,,..ﬁ QSny ,dﬂa,ib.fa,?

J
The land or mine on which the water will be used is Lot r 7+ = mO ﬂ Oﬁ wxf — f

{Full and corract mnmuw description)
Cawvap. 2 Tat\avske. Vales
g7 - —

A copy of this application was posted on the.. ,N ™ .ﬂ&.zb

19 77

(Day.) (Month.) -

at the proposed peint of -diversion or site of the dam and on the land or mine where the water is to be used

and two copies will be filed in the office of the Water Recorder at._ENZEY P ILs
British Columbia.

_W\seme Lako -
Objections to this application may be filed with the said Water Recorder or with the Comptroller of Water

Rights, Parliament Buildings, Victoria, B.C. V8V 1X5, within thirty days of the serving of a signed copy of
the application.

Q2pluE D-¢

s.22, Not Responsive

o U

Applicant.
MAR 211577 € By
WATER RIGHTS ‘BRANCH Agent.
A
. Agenr's address., .
IMPORTANT

Every applicant must do the following: . @j&&\&ﬁ 1V W V\/\*Mbl/

(I} Post the application on the ground; that is, in conspicuous places at or near the propesed point of diversion, site
of the dam (if any), and place of usc, :

(2) Fiie two copies with the Water Recorder in whose district the point of diversion will be, within twenty days of the
posting on the ground.

{3) Within ninety days of the posting of the application on the ground, serve signed copies on all owners of land or
mining property that will be affected physically by the proposed works or by the operation or utilization thereof,
and on alf licensees or prier applicants whose points of diversion are at or below the applicant’s proposed point
of diversion. . '

All copies must be signed and completed by filling in the blanks in the above form; and,-in addition, the two copies filed
with the Water Recorder must contain a sketch showing the applicant’s land, the location of the point of diversion and the
dam (if any), and all lund touched or crossed by the works, and the additional information indicated on the other side
of this form, - .

Both m.aom. of the two copies filed with the Water Recorder must be fully and correctly completed or the application may
have to be returned.

It is advisable to file the application with the Water Recorder as soon as possible after posting it on the ground because
the date of filing will, in most cases, determine the priority of the licence thut may be ssued.
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NoTE—This sheet need only be ooBEQoa on the two nov_om of the application filed with the Water
Recorder, .

) TN

.Hm:uo:%.gzmw&:\EQNMNEH \

In support of my application for a water licence I submit the following information:—

(1) My title tq Eo place of use is.... CEL ,.fVWﬂﬂ.ﬁﬂy::ﬁerﬁm.n:

(Whether registered owner, helder, pr tor, eic.)

(2) The wao@om& ‘works éE be..... @Lﬂbf.hv Q??.LWE F;ﬂ b.xw\:-.hwrc ££510) fn-...o.u.._.ww?,--l....

(Give general description—pump, pipe, ditch, etc.}
.ﬂ,ﬂ,ﬂ,w./vo,fg\ Didlan s Qﬂf\ WRSLL 85 avy M’buchrﬂ

L - 2

(3) The dam to be constructed will be a . ‘ . dam, and -

(Type)
willbe .. feetin height, and feet in length.

(4) The maximum area of the reservoir will be k s acres.

(5) The depth of storage at the dam, from bottom of sluice-pipe to crest of the spillway, will be . feet.

(6) The head of water to be used will be feet.
. (For power and hydraulic mining only.)

(7) The area of land to be irrigated will be PU acres.

8@ The works will be entirely on my own property, or
(b) The works will affect physically the property of the following owners:—

' Area Required for Works
e O n Legal Description of Land

[ . Length Ereadth

Sketch, showing applicant’s Jand and all other land touched by the works -or flooded, also the location of
the point of diversion and other works, including buildings to be served with water, if applicable, and the Hnum%m
of all ditches, flumes, and pipes. ook NPAN

f.

o Agent,
W.RB. 40 '
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Plan KAP.....

Deposited in the Land Title Office at Kamloops, BC
this ... e day Of , 20...... .

Registrar

Reference Plan of
Consolidation of
District Lots 189,
1823 and 1824,
All of Range 2,
Coast District.

B.C.G.S. 92N.098

w.»ogmmclmkso:omu.rSmn:n \ucwmcoiﬁommog.oa50«@«8Ow:\vmg:o.d:m\,oﬂ‘
vey Plan of D.L.’s 1823 and 1824. )

SCALE 1 : 500

= o —)

O 25 3¢ 35 inetres

LEGEND:
Bearings ore astronomic and are derived from
Survey Plan Of D.L. 1823 aond D.L. 1824.

All distances are in metres and decimals thereof
except where otherwise indicated.

® Standard Capped Post Found.

L] .m?SQQ,Q Iron Post Found.

This Plan lies within the Cariboo Regional District.

I, D.C. Goodrich , @ British Columbia iand
surveyor, of the City of Williams Lake, in British
Columbia, certify that | wos present at and
personally superintended the survey represented by
this plan, ond that the survey ond plan are

correct. The survey was completed on the
19.99

RATHBONE & GOODRICH
BRITISH. COLUMBIA AND
CANADA LAND SURVEYORS
WILLIAMS LAKE

pagklif: 9922168
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; Unregistered Crown Land
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Unregistered Crown
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